VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE
JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
AGOURA HI LLS

REG STERED VOTERS 12,929 BALLOTS CAST 1,391 VOTE CAST % 10.76
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

DI ANE COVBES NP 309
F GORDON VWHI TEHEAD NP 757
LESLI STEIN NP 1, 064

DAVE MOORVAN NP 743
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
ALHANMBRA

REG STERED VOTERS 4,437 BALLOTS CAST 807 VOTE CAST % 18.19

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

SAN GABRI EL UNI F SCH- GBM

KEN K TCHENG NP 336
PH LIP HU NP 379
ANDREW L  AMVON NP 317
CYNTH A L JUVI NALL NP 316
MATTHEW C STADTLER NP 300

DENI SE MENCHACA NP 418
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
ALHANMBRA 1ST COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 4,437 BALLOTS CAST 807 VOTE CAST % 18.19

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

SAN GABRI EL UNI F SCH- GBM

KEN K TCHENG NP 336
PH LIP HU NP 379
ANDREW L  AMVON NP 317
CYNTH A L JUVI NALL NP 316
MATTHEW C STADTLER NP 300

DENI SE MENCHACA NP 418
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
ARCADI A

REG STERED VOTERS 35,740 BALLOTS CAST 3,302 VOIE CAST % 9.24

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 27 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 53

Cl TRUS COW COLL- GBM TR 3

DAVI D D HOOPER NP 44
EDWARD C ORTELL NP 123
PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR7

DONNA M W LSON NP 237
S B WVELLS-M LLER NP 1, 043
TONY FELLOW NP 1,201
EL MONTE UNI ON HI G4 GBM

JOHN TRAN NP 138
STEVE A ORTI Z NP 58
T "TESS' VELASCO NP 169
BEN ESCOBEDO NP 117
CARLCS G SALCEDO NP 225
TONSON MAN NP 158
JANE M MYRI NG NP 110
TEMPLE CITY UNI F SCH GBM

JCE WALKER NP 125
K KNOLLENBERG NP 62
MATT W SM TH NP 124
EL MONTE CI TY SCH GBM

ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 159
EDDI E ZUNI GA NP 165
JANYE LEE | BERRI NP 255
ROBERT M BARRIOS NP 174

A R SALCEDO NP 197
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
ARTESI A

REG STERED VOTERS 6,594 BALLOTS CAST 1,125 VOTE CAST % 17.06

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 467
TOM CHAVEZ NP 359
CARMEN AVALOS NP 330
SHIN LI U NP 370
BOB EPPLE NP 475
ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMP| A CHEN NP 398
MARK E PULI DO NP 536
JAMES KANG NP 488
DAVID N SHAFFER NP 379
DAVI D MONTGOVERY NP 396
ARTESI A CI TY GEN MUNI - CNC

| (INDU) PATEL NP 199
SALLY A FLOAERS NP 699
JOHN P LYON NP 611
VI CTOR MANALO NP 734
ARTESI A CI TY SPECI AL MUNI S
YES 489
NO 477
ARTESI A CI TY SPECI AL MUNI Y
YES 484

NO 494
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
AVALON

REG STERED VOTERS 1,601 BALLOTS CAST 318 VOTE CAST % 19. 86

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 168

NO 144
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
AZUSA

REG STERED VOTERS 17,209 BALLOTS CAST 1,121 VOTE CAST % 6.51

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 17 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 34

Cl TRUS COW COLL-GBM TR 1

GARY L WOCDS NP 422
Rl CHARD JAMES LUGO NP 150
Cl TRUS COW COLL- GBM TR 3

DAVI D D HOOPER NP 129
EDWARD C ORTELL NP 257
MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 110
DAVI D K HALL NP 98
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 28
COVI NA- VALLEY UNI FI ED- GBM

Rl CHARD WHI TE NP 67
CHARLES M KEMP NP 81
KI' M ROGERS NP 60
TERI M MElI STER NP 39
DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

REYNA E DI AZ NP 1
TOM REYES NP 0
KEN M BELL NP 0

VALLEY COUNTY WATER- BD

LENET | PACHECO NP 3
KEN WOODS NP 2
HENRY R KRAMER NP 1
HUGO L LAZO NP 2
MARI ANA LAKE NP 5
DAVI D SANO NP 2
ARVANDO MACI AS NP 1
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
BALDW N PARK

REG STERED VOTERS 25,546 BALLOTS CAST 4,964 VOTE CAST % 19.43

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 22 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 37

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 2,763
DAVI D K HALL NP 2,242
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 1,903
BALDW N PARK UNI F SCH- GBM

HUGO ANTONI O TZEC NP 2,507
PAUL A FLORES NP 1,454
TERESA | VARGAS NP 1, 818
OLGA S MORALES NP 1, 356
JAVES M LLER NP 397

BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SSA V CASTRO NP 2
JOSHUA L ACEVEDO NP 1
TAI WAN A ALVARADO NP 13
LI ZET ANGULO NP 1
R "BOB" FUENTES NP 5
ANDREA S ELI AS NP 3
PAUL SOLANO NP 18
ART SANDOVAL NP 10
FRANK T MORALES NP 1
VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 8
BALDW N PARK CGEN- MAYCR

RI CARDO PACHECO NP 1,932
MANUEL LGZANO NP 2,751
BALDW N PARK CI TY GEN- CNC

HENRY HUANG NP 656
MARLEN GARCI A NP 1, 834
SUSAN RUBI O NP 2,400
ANTHONY J BEJARANO NP 1, 400
CRUZ BACA SEMBELLO NP 1,793
BALDW N PARK CY GEN-CY CLK
ALEJANDRA AVI LA NP 1, 908
BRANDI E R WOODS NP 918
C L BERUMEN NP 1, 307
BALDW N PARK CI TY GEN- TREA

M A CONTRERAS NP 3,733
VALLEY COUNTY WATER- BD

LENET | PACHECO NP 1,341
KEN WOODS NP 1,021
HENRY R KRAMER NP 779
HUGO L LAZO NP 923
MARI ANA LAKE NP 1,392
DAVI D SANO NP 1,029

ARVANDO NACI AS NP 1,197
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

BELL

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

1,479 BALLOTS CAST
2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

HECTOR A CHACON
EDW N "ED' CHAU
GERRI GUZMAN

C M | LLI NGAORTH
MARYLOU SAAVEDRA

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

62
50
32
41
25

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

92 VOTE CAST %
3

6. 22

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
BELL GARDENS

REG STERED VOTERS 11,273 BALLOTS CAST 2,657 VOIE CAST % 23.57

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 13
TOM CHAVEZ NP 30
CARMEN AVALCS NP 37
SH N LIU NP 21
BOB EPPLE NP 16
MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM
HECTOR A CHACON NP 1, 290
EDW N "ED' CHAU NP 861
GERRI GUZVAN NP 925
C M I LLI NGAMORTH NP 702
MARYLCQU SAAVEDRA NP 569
BELL GARDENS CI TY GEN- CNC

DANI EL CRESPO NP 1,162
CRI STI NA GARCI A NP 1, 050
SERG O | NFANZON NP 1, 208
LU S A ARI AS NP 1, 155
PRI SCI LLA FLORES NP 1,432
M C VI URQUI Z NP 181

JAVI ER SANCHEZ NP 933
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
BELLFLOVNER

REG STERED VOTERS 29,506 BALLOTS CAST 1,966 VOTE CAST % 6.66

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 36

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 917
TOM CHAVEZ NP 706
CARMEN AVALCS NP 808
SH N LIU NP 670
BOB EPPLE NP 953
COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 32
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 78
BELLFLOWER UNI FI ED SCH GBM

PAUL L HELZER NP 1,019
ANGELI A B PARRI SH NP 645
Rl CH BUONOCORE NP 775
L SANCHEZ- RAM REZ NP 968
CORI NNE S MAESTRO NP 551
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM
KENNEDY COLLI NS NP 41
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 76
TONY PENA NP 59
MARI TZA ROMVERO NP 35

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 88
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
BEVERLY HILLS

REG STERED VOTERS 21,310 BALLOTS CAST 4,104 VOTE CAST % 19.26
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 26

BEVERLY HI LLS UNI FI ED- GBM

L (FISCH) KORBATOV NP 2,102
CRAIG L DAVI S NP 496
J (JAKE) MANASTER NP 2,075

NOOSHI N MESHKATY NP 1, 787
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
BRADBURY

REG STERED VOTERS 833 BALLOTS CAST 142 VOTE CAST % 17.05

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

REYNA E DI AZ NP 94
TOM REYES NP 52
KEN M BELL NP 98
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
BRADBURY 1ST COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 833 BALLOTS CAST 142 VOTE CAST % 17.05

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

REYNA E DI AZ NP 94
TOM REYES NP 52
KEN M BELL NP 98
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
CALABASAS

REG STERED VOTERS 13,152 BALLOTS CAST 1,117 VOTE CAST % 8.49

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

DI ANE COVBES NP 348
F GORDON VWHI TEHEAD NP 633
LESLI STEIN NP 710

DAVE MOORVAN NP 594
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

CARSON

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

3,983 BALLOTS CAST
3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON
PJ JOHNSON
OLIVIA A VERRETT

COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS
DEATRA M HANDY
TOVAS CARLCS
WLLIE D CARSON
SATRA D ZURI TA
MARG E N GARRETT
NYDJA A QUARLES
JOSEPH L LEW S
JOEL ESTRADA
MARJORI E A SHI PP
P SI MPSON- G PSON

NP 248
NP 21
NP 133
NP 246
NP 87
NP 56
NP 42
NP 223
NP 233
NP 52
NP 86
NP 109
NP 162
NP 205

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

436 VOTE CAST %
6

10. 95

PAGE

16
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
CERRI TOS

REG STERED VOTERS 30,158 BALLOTS CAST 6,050 VOTE CAST % 20.06

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 19 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 38

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 2,904
TOM CHAVEZ NP 1, 390
CARMEN AVALCS NP 1,542
SH N LIU NP 2,455
BOB EPPLE NP 2,405
ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN NP 2,424
MARK E PULI DO NP 2,831
JAMES KANG NP 2,511
DAVI D N SHAFFER NP 2,072
DAVI D MONTGOMERY NP 2,075
BELLFLOAER UNI FI ED SCH GBM

PAUL L HELZER NP 121
ANGELI A B PARRI SH NP 53
RI CH BUONOCCRE NP 85
L SANCHEZ- RAM REZ NP 87

CORINNE S MAESTRO NP 48
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
CLAREMONT

REG STERED VOTERS 22,356 BALLOTS CAST 4,439 VOTE CAST % 19. 86

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 14 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 28

CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JEFF HAMM LL NP 1,928
MARY A CAENEPEEL NP 3,128
STEVEN LLANUSA NP 2,169

JEFF K STARK NP 3,093
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

COVMVERCE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

3,614 BALLOTS CAST
2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

HECTOR A CHACON
EDW N "ED' CHAU
GERRI GUZMAN

C M | LLI NGAORTH
MARYLOU SAAVEDRA

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

150
173
167
113

87

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

290 VOTE CAST %
4

8.02

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
COVPTON

REG STERED VOTERS 40,382 BALLOTS CAST 3,256 VOIE CAST % 8.06

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 31 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 61

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP 611
CHARLES DAVI S NP 1,171
MARY L EDWARDS NP 464
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP 286
COVPTON COMM COLL- GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON NP 301
PJ JOHNSON NP 68
OLIVIA A VERRETT NP 102
COVPTON UNI F SCHOOL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP 1, 704
DEATRA M HANDY NP 690
TOVAS CARLCS NP 689
WLLIE D CARSON NP 394
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 1,768
MARG E N GARRETT NP 1, 266
NYDJA A QUARLES NP 267
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 479
JOEL ESTRADA NP 1, 089
MARJORIE A SH PP NP 1,313
P SIMPSON-G PSON NP 1,174
LYNWOCD UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
RACHEL CHAVEZ NP 3
GLORI A GARCI A NP 1
D PLUWER-JONES NP 9
A (ANA) VENTURA NP 3
ALFONSO MORALES JR NP 1
NANCY O MONTES NP 1
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH GBM
KENNEDY COLLINS NP 9
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 24
TONY PENA NP 21
MARI TZA ROVERO NP 9

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 26
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

COVPTON

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
1ST COUNCI L

12,856 BALLOTS CAST 1,123 VOTE CAST % 8.74

8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER
CHARLES DAVI S
MARY L EDWARDS
BRUCE A BOYDEN

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON
PJ JOHNSON
OLIVIA A VERRETT

COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS
DEATRA M HANDY
TOVAS CARLCS
WLLIE D CARSON
SATRA D ZURI TA
MARG E N GARRETT
NYDJA A QUARLES
JOSEPH L LEW S
JOEL ESTRADA
MARJORI E A SHI PP
P SI MPSON- G PSON

NP 165
NP 364
NP 115
NP 84
NP 193
NP 39
NP 68
NP 636
NP 223
NP 211
NP 112
NP 668
NP 494
NP 85
NP 152
NP 399
NP 431
NP 412

16

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
COVPTON 2ND COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 7,931 BALLOTS CAST 476 VOTE CAST % 6.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 14

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP 80
CHARLES DAVI S NP 133
MARY L EDWARDS NP 71
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP 37
COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON NP 70
PJ JOHNSON NP 17
OLIVIA A VERRETT NP 27
COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP 223
DEATRA M HANDY NP 114
TOVAS CARLCS NP 118
WLLIE D CARSON NP 61
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 237
MARG E N GARRETT NP 170
NYDJA A QUARLES NP 29
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 84
JOEL ESTRADA NP 169
MARJORIE A SHIPP NP 184
P SI MPSON-GA PSON NP 167

LYNWOCD UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
RACHEL CHAVEZ NP
GLORI A GARCI A NP
D PLUWER-JONES NP
A (ANA) VENTURA NP
ALFONSO MORALES JR NP
NANCY O MONTES NP

PRPWORFR®W
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

COVPTON

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
3RD COUNCI L

11, 413 BALLOTS CAST 1,016 VOTE CAST % 8.90

9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER
CHARLES DAVI S
MARY L EDWARDS
BRUCE A BOYDEN

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON
PJ JOHNSON
OLIVIA A VERRETT

COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS
DEATRA M HANDY
TOVAS CARLCS
WLLIE D CARSON
SATRA D ZURI TA
MARG E N GARRETT
NYDJA A QUARLES
JOSEPH L LEW S
JOEL ESTRADA
MARJORI E A SHI PP
P SI MPSON- G PSON

NP 206
NP 427
NP 169
NP 97
NP 38
NP 12
NP 7
NP 548
NP 211
NP 228
NP 118
NP 583
NP 379
NP 88
NP 157
NP 322
NP 441
NP 385

18

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
COVPTON 4TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 8,182 BALLOTS CAST 641 VOTE CAST % 7.83

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 13

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP 160
CHARLES DAVI S NP 247
MARY L EDWARDS NP 109
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP 68
COVPTON UNI F SCHOOL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP 297
DEATRA M HANDY NP 142
TOVAS CARLCS NP 132
WLLIE D CARSON NP 103
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 280
MARG E N GARRETT NP 223
NYDJA A QUARLES NP 65
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 86
JCEL ESTRADA NP 199
MARJORIE A SH PP NP 257
P SI MPSON-G PSON NP 210
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM
KENNEDY CCLLI NS NP 9
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 24
TONY PENA NP 21
MARI TZA ROVERO NP 9

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 26



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
COVI NA

REG STERED VOTERS 20,675 BALLOTS CAST 1,976 VOTE CAST % 9.56

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 24

Cl TRUS COW COLL-GBM TR 1

GARY L WOCDS NP 17
Rl CHARD JAMES LUGO NP 7
MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 1,293
DAVI D K HALL NP 1, 352
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 426
CHARTER OAK UNI FI ED- GBM

P "TRI SH' DI AZ NP 111
DON DAVI S NP 354
DAVI D R ROSE NP 242
JANE A BOCK NP 381
COVI NA- VALLEY UNI FI ED- GBM

Rl CHARD WHI TE NP 665
CHARLES M KEMP NP 701
KI' M ROGERS NP 520

TERI M MElI STER NP 402
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

CULVER G TY

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

24,559 BALLOTS CAST 5,212 VOTE CAST % 21.22

19 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

CULVER CITY UNI FI ED- GBM

ROBERT ZI RGULI S NP 924
GARY D ABRAMS NP 499
KATHY PASPALI S NP 2,978
ALAN S ELMONT NP 1, 661
KARLO SI LBI GER NP 3,061
PATRICIA G SI EVER NP 1, 808
ROGER MAXVELL NP 620
CULVER CI TY UNI F SCH SPEC EE
YES 3,726
NO 1, 248

38

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
DI AMOND BAR

REG STERED VOTERS 29,877 BALLOTS CAST 5,830 VOIE CAST % 19.51

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 17 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 34

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 3,814
DAVI D K HALL NP 3,681
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 1, 233
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
ROBERT S TORRES NP 229
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 649
JOHN J AVI LA NP 701
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 887
ANDREW S WONG NP 1, 226
HANK MOLLET NP 573
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 694
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM
JASON A ROTHVAN NP 617
STEVE LUSTRO NP 691
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 489
WALNUT VALLEY UNI F SCH- GBM
HELEN HALL NP 1,976
M CHAEL WEST NP 903
CI NDY M RUI Z NP 1, 662
NANCY A LYONS NP 2,313
ANYORK LEE NP 1, 445
DI AMOND BAR CI TY GEN- CNC

STEVE TYE NP 3,471
LUCY HUANG NP 1,311
LI NG LI NG CHANG NP 2,727
S DHAND NP 1,013
DAVID T LIU NP 1, 453
ROBERT L VELAZQUEZ NP 1,520

RON EVERETT NP 2,945
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
DONNEY

REG STERED VOTERS 48,542 BALLOTS CAST 3,028 VOIE CAST % 6.24

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 35 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 70

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 1,479
TOM CHAVEZ NP 1, 070
CARMEN AVALCS NP 1,167
SH N LIU NP 1, 009
BOB EPPLE NP 1,551
COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 9
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 12

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

HECTOR A CHACON NP 3
EDW N "ED' CHAU NP 3
GERRI GUZVAN NP 2
C M I LLI NGAMORTH NP 0
MARYLCQU SAAVEDRA NP 0
LI TTLE LAKE CI TY SCH GBM

H LDA A ZAMORA NP 33
HENRY J BESTWCK NP 8
GEORCGE S BUCHANAN NP 28

A "AJ" MIMIAZ NP 12



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

DONNEY

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

12,427 BALLOTS CAST
8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT
TOM CHAVEZ
CARMEN AVALCS
SH N LIU

BOB EPPLE

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

281
262
303
220
301

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

648 VOTE CAST %
16

1ST COUNCI L
5.21

PAGE

29
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
DONNEY 2ND COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 9,763 BALLOTS CAST 600 VOTE CAST % 6.15

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 14

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 317
TOM CHAVEZ NP 188
CARMEN AVALCS NP 217
SH N LIU NP 213
BOB EPPLE NP 323

COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 4
JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 9
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 12
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
DONNEY 3RD COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 12,868 BALLOTS CAST 795 VOTE CAST % 6.18

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 18

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 405
TOM CHAVEZ NP 281
CARMEN AVALCS NP 294
SH N LIU NP 262
BOB EPPLE NP 427

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM
HECTOR A CHACON NP
EDW N "ED' CHAU NP
GERRI GUZVAN NP
C M I LLI NGAMORTH NP
MARYLCQU SAAVEDRA NP

SONWW
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
DONNEY 4TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 13,484 BALLOTS CAST 985 VOTE CAST % 7.30

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 22

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 476
TOM CHAVEZ NP 339
CARMEN AVALCS NP 353
SH N LIU NP 314
BOB EPPLE NP 500
LI TTLE LAKE CI TY SCH GBM

H LDA A ZAMORA NP 33
HENRY J BESTWCK NP 8
GEORGE S BUCHANAN NP 28

A "A)" MIMIAZ NP 12
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

DUARTE

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

11,000 BALLOTS CAST 3,045 VOTE CAST % 27.68

9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

Cl TRUS COW COLL- GBM TR 3

DAVI D D HOOPER
EDWARD C ORTELL

DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

REYNA E DI AZ
TOM REYES
KEN M BELL

DUARTE CI TY GEN MUNI - CNC

ROSALI E ZESATI

T PARAS- CARACCI

M W LSON- BUCHANAN
MARGARET E FI NLAY
LI Z REILLY

PH L REYES
BROOKS- WASHI NGTON
TONY SANCHEZ
ARTHUR L MOSS

NP 577
NP 1,612
NP 1,721
NP 1,351
NP 1, 680
NP 1, 065
NP 1, 430
NP 203
NP 1,590
NP 1, 031
NP 1, 306
NP 442
NP 423
NP 413

15

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
EL MONTE
REG STERED VOTERS 31,955 BALLOTS CAST 6,345 VOIE CAST % 19.86
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 20 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 40
RI O HONDO COVM GBM TR1 EL MONTE CITY GEN MUNI - CNC
NORMA EDI TH GARCI A NP 2,530 J "J" GOVEZ NP 1,735
DAVI D SI EGRI ST NP 1, 766 RI CHARD GARNER NP 1,670
KIEN LAM NP 1,452
RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3 ANGEL RALPH NUNEZ NP 781
CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 424 ART BARRI OS NP 1,493
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 453 NORVA MACI AS NP 3,081
EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM EL MONTE CITY GEN-CTY CLK
JOHN TRAN NP 2,200 LORENE GUTI ERREZ NP 2,850
STEVE A ORTI Z NP 1, 400 BHARAT PATEL NP 2,180
T "TESS' VELASCO NP 2,099
BEN ESCOBEDO NP 2,219 EL MONTE CTY GEN MUN - TREA
CARLOS G SALCEDO NP 3,125 RI CHARD THOVAS NP 2,319
TONSON MAN NP 1, 753 HENRY J VELASCO NP 2,713
JANE M MYRI NG NP 1, 244
EL MONTE CI TY SPEC MUNI P
TEMPLE CITY UNI F SCH GBM YES 2,379
JOE WALKER NP 1 NO 3,327
K KNOLLENBERG NP 0
MATT W SM TH NP 0 EL MONTE CI TY SPEC MUNI RR
YES 2,228
EL MONTE CITY SCH GBM NO 3,501
ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 1,919
EDDI E ZUNI GA NP 2,069
JANYE LEE | BERRI NP 1, 757
ROBERT M BARRIGCS NP 1,218
A R SALCEDO NP 2,101
MOUNTAI N VI EW SCHOOL- GBM
ADAM C CARRANZA NP 996
I RVA L ZAMORANO NP 840
ROBERT L GRIFFITH NP 1, 028
JCE A MORENO NP 1,012

ROSEMEAD SCHOCL- GBM

ROBERT KHAN TRAN NP
RHONDA A HARMON NP
FRANCES R CHAVEZ NP
TRACY L LCA NP
DENNI S MCDONALD NP
FRED S MASCORRO NP
BARBARA MURPHY NP

RPRWUORPFPW

EL MONTE CI TY GEN- MAYOR
ERNEST G GUTI ERREZ NP 1,916
ANDRE QUI NTERO NP 3,995
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
EL SEGUNDO

REG STERED VOTERS 7 BALLOTS CAST 1 VOTE CAST % 14.29

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 1
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 0
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 0
RUDY SALAS NP 1

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 1
JESSI CA FELI X NP 0
SUSI E DI AZ NP 0



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
GARDENA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

REG STERED VOTERS 25,371 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 18

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
GLENDALE

REG STERED VOTERS 7,427 BALLOTS CAST 992 VOTE CAST % 13. 36

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 9

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR1

STEVEN G BSON NP 37
GEOFFREY L BAUM NP 136
LA CANADA UN FI ED SCH- GBM

SCOIT E TRACY NP 128
JOEL PETERSON NP 118
DAVE W LCOX NP 68
ERNEST J KOEPPEN NP 75
SUSAN BOYD NP 121
NEAL S M LLARD NP 76
CRESCENTA VALLEY WI'R- BD

RI CHARD ATWATER NP 340
VASKEN A YARDEM AN NP 186
KERRY D ERI CKSON NP 448
JAVES BCDNAR NP 353
CHARLES K BEATTY NP 248

VENDY ALANE SM TH NP 196
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
GLENDORA

REG STERED VOTERS 22,437 BALLOTS CAST 3,211 VOTE CAST % 14.31

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 17 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 33

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 523
DAVI D K HALL NP 530
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 145
CHARTER OAK UNI FI ED- GBM

P "TRI SH' DI AZ NP 159
DON DAVI S NP 416
DAVI D R ROSE NP 268
JANE A BOCK NP 457
GLENDORA UNI FI ED SCH GBM

CHUCK GOVER NP 1, 906
M KE A GAUTREAU NP 1, 550
DENI CE K DELGADO NP 1,529

LI NDA S BOYD NP 1,082



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

HAWAI | AN GARDENS

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT
TOM CHAVEZ
CARMEN AVALCS
SH N LIU

BOB EPPLE

ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN
MARK E PULI DO
JAMES KANG

DAVI D N SHAFFER
DAVI D MONTGOMVERY

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

4,085 BALLOTS CAST 1,164 VOTE CAST % 28.49

4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

HAWAI | AN GARDENS CI TY- CNC

MARY M CANOY

M A OYANMA- CANADA
GRANT W NFORD
DONALD W ROVE

R O RCDRI GUEZ
LUZ C BARRI GA
BARRY BRUCE
BETTY J SCHULTZE
TERESA MACI AS

C MARTI NEZ
VALERI E MASON

NP 297
NP 494
NP 477
NP 375
NP 307
NP 373
NP 562
NP 452
NP 294
NP 395
NP 133
NP 390
NP 114
NP 131
NP 508
NP 64
NP 539
NP 179
NP 242
NP 189
NP 238

7

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
HAWIHORNE

REG STERED VOTERS 31,110 BALLOTS CAST 4,673 VOTE CAST % 15.02

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 32 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 63

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 1,799
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 1,873
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M ROJAS NP 2,102
RUDY SALAS NP 1, 595
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 1,511
JESSI CA FELI X NP 1,173
SUSI E DI AZ NP 954
HAWFHORNE SCHOOL - GBM

EUGENE M KRANK NP 1,333
JOHN CARLCS VARGAS NP 1,677
NADI A BARRERA NP 1, 006
NI LO M CHELI N NP 1,636
LENNOX SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SOL CRUZ NP 14
MARI BEL AMAYA NP 16
HUVBERTO R VERA NP 25
JUAN P NAVARRO NP 10
ROSE JOSEPH NP 4
M VERDUZCO- SM TH NP 9
SONI A SALDANA NP 16
HAWTHORNE CI TY GEN- MAYOR

LARRY GUI DI NP 2,317
D "DANNY" JUAREZ NP 2, 247
HAWTHORNE CI TY GEN MUN- CNC

LEI THELLE W LLI AVS NP 435
GREGORY FALLON NP 422
ALEX VARGAS NP 2,401
OLIVIA J VALENTI NE NP 1,336
ANG E R ENGLISH NP 1, 668
ALICIA BREWSTER NP 506
A (ALEX) MONTEIRO NP 991
HAWTHORNE CI TY GEN- CTY CLK

NORB HUBER NP 2,229
PATRICK T CAREY NP 1,613

HAWTHORNE CI TY GEN- TREAS
THI ERRY LUBENEC NP 3,188
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
HERMOSA BEACH

REG STERED VOTERS 13,516 BALLOTS CAST 3,177 VOTE CAST % 23.51
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 14

HERMOSA BEACH CI TY SCH GBM

S "SI ENNA" TUCKER NP 913
JAKE S PI KE NP 471
RAY WATERS NP 1,618
CARLEEN R BESTE NP 1,791
JACK BURNS NP 1,942
HERMOSA BEACH CI TY GEN-CNC

JOSH OCHS NP 866
M CHAEL KEEGAN NP 1,120
HOMRD L FI SHVAN NP 2,014
JEFF DUCLCS NP 1,508
CHRI STOPHER REED NP 533
P "KIT" BOBKO NP 1, 318
MARC R SCHOONOVER NP 84

K L M DSTOKKE NP 762
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
HI DDEN HI LLS

REG STERED VOTERS 1,322 BALLOTS CAST 108 VOTE CAST % 8. 17

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

DI ANE COVBES NP 48
F GORDON VWHI TEHEAD NP 52
LESLI STEIN NP 67

DAVE MOORVAN NP 70
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
HUNTI NGTON PARK

REG STERED VOTERS 14,806 BALLOTS CAST 1,151 VOTE CAST % 7.77
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16

HUNTI NGTON PARK CI TY SPEC E

YES 590

NO 540
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
| NDUSTRY

REG STERED VOTERS 6,215 BALLOTS CAST 392 VOTE CAST % 6.31

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 17

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 192
DAVI D K HALL NP 207
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 133
RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3

CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 26
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 37
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE SCH GBM
JOSEPH K CHANG NP 35
RUDY R CHAVARRIA NP 57
HENRY E GONZALES NP 27
M KE | TOW NP 27
ANI TA PEREZ NP 47
ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 119
CARY C CHEN NP 52
CECILIA S ORNELAS NP 78
G LBERT G GARCIA NP 112
C J GREEN NP 22
BRI AN A GUTI ERREZ NP 52
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 93
A KIMO MORRI S NP 60
VWH TTIER CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

KEN HENDERSON NP 40
G SYLVI A HURTADO NP 26
EFRAI N ACEVES NP 38
LI NDA L A SMALL NP 31
LA PUENTE VALLEY WATER- BD

HENRY P HERNANDEZ NP 18
CHARLI E AGUI RRE NP 24
LOU S PEREZ NP 9
JOHN P ESCALERA NP 19

ELI ZABETH BERVEJO NP 7



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
I NGLEWOOD

REG STERED VOTERS 48,356 BALLOTS CAST 86 VOTE CAST % 0.18

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 41 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 44

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 38
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 42
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 50
RUDY SALAS NP 28
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 28
JESSI CA FELI X NP 37
SUSI E DI AZ NP 13
LENNOX SCHOCL- GBM

MARI SOL CRUZ NP 35
MARI BEL ANVAYA NP 29
HUMBERTO RI VERA NP 24
JUAN P NAVARRO NP 25
ROSE JOSEPH NP 13
M VERDUZCO-SM TH NP 23

SONI A SALDANA NP 38



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
I NGLEWOOD

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
1ST COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 15,276 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 12

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
I NGLEWOOD

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
2ND COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 12,302 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 9

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
I NGLEWOOD 3RD COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 9,982 BALLOTS CAST 84 VOTE CAST % 0.84

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 11

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 37
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 41
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 49
RUDY SALAS NP 27
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 28
JESSI CA FELI X NP 37
SUSI E DI AZ NP 13
LENNOX SCHOCL- GBM

MARI SOL CRUZ NP 33
MARI BEL ANVAYA NP 29
HUMBERTO RI VERA NP 23
JUAN P NAVARRO NP 25
ROSE JOSEPH NP 13
M VERDUZCO-SM TH NP 23

SONI A SALDANA NP 37
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
I NGLEWOOD 4TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 10, 796 BALLOTS CAST 2 VOIE CAST % 0.02

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 12

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 1
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 1
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 1
RUDY SALAS NP 1
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 0
JESSI CA FELI X NP 0
SUSI E DI AZ NP 0

LENNOX SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SOL CRUZ NP 2
MARI BEL ANVAYA NP 0
HUMBERTO RI VERA NP 1
JUAN P NAVARRO NP 0
ROSE JOSEPH NP 0
M VERDUZCO-SM TH NP 0
SONI A SALDANA NP 1
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
| RW NDALE

REG STERED VOTERS 896 BALLOTS CAST 205 VOTE CAST % 22.88

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 11

Cl TRUS COW COLL- GBM TR 3

DAVI D D HOOPER NP 6
EDWARD C ORTELL NP 11
MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 86
DAVI D K HALL NP 82
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 99
COVI NA- VALLEY UNI FI ED- GBM

Rl CHARD WHI TE NP 89
CHARLES M KEMP NP 60
KI' M ROGERS NP 78
TERI M MElI STER NP 53
DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

REYNA E DI AZ NP 3
TOM REYES NP 4
KEN M BELL NP 5
VALLEY COUNTY WATER- BD

LENET | PACHECO NP 75
KEN WOODS NP 51
HENRY R KRAMER NP 35
HUGO L LAZO NP 50
MARI ANA LAKE NP 53
DAVI D SANO NP 66

ARVANDO MACI AS NP 72
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LA CANADA FLI NTRI DGE

REG STERED VOTERS 13,545 BALLOTS CAST 3,369 VOIE CAST % 24.87
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 23

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR1

STEVEN G BSON NP 554
GEOFFREY L BAUM NP 1,943
LA CANADA UN FI ED SCH- GBM

SCOIT E TRACY NP 1,749
JOEL PETERSON NP 1, 626
DAVE W LCOX NP 749
ERNEST J KOEPPEN NP 691
SUSAN BOYD NP 1,722
NEAL S M LLARD NP 1,314
CRESCENTA VALLEY WI'R- BD

RI CHARD ATWATER NP 163
VASKEN A YARDEM AN NP 65
KERRY D ERI CKSON NP 185
JAVES BCDNAR NP 153
CHARLES K BEATTY NP 113

VENDY ALANE SM TH NP 97
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

LA HABRA HEI GHTS

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

2,093 BALLOTS CAST
2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

RI O HONDO COVM COL- GBM TR5

M YANEZ- JI M NEZ
MADELI NE SHAPI RO

LA HABRA HGTS CO WATER- BD

JEFFREY L HEI NTZ
BRAD COOKE
GEORCE L EDWARDS

NP 165
NP 188
NP 77
NP 85
NP 28

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

372 VOTE CAST %
4

17.77

PAGE

52
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LA M RADA

REG STERED VOTERS 26,377 BALLOTS CAST 2,760 VOTE CAST % 10. 46

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 19 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 37

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 1, 343
TOM CHAVEZ NP 967
CARMVEN AVALOS NP 969
SHIN LIU NP 963
BOB EPPLE NP 1, 241
Rl O HONDO COVM COL- GBM TR5

M YANEZ-JIM NEZ NP 71
MADELI NE SHAPI RO NP 137
NORWALK- LA M RADA UNI F- GBM

ED HENGLER NP 1, 560
DARRYL R ADAMS NP 1,276
CHRI S PFLANZER NP 1, 356
MARGARI TA L RIOS NP 1,129
ANA M VALENC A NP 1,224
J G URQUI DI NP 993
ORCHARD DALE WATER- BD

O "TOBY" CHAVEZ NP 9
RJ "BOB" NOONAN NP 13
JOSEPH VELASCO |11 NP 19
H C ESTABROOK NP 13

ESTELA MACHORRO NP 10
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LA PUENTE

REG STERED VOTERS 14,098 BALLOTS CAST 2,302 VOIE CAST % 16.33

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 21

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 1, 149
DAVI D K HALL NP 1,219
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 1, 042
BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SSA V CASTRO NP 21
JOSHUA L ACEVEDO NP 41
TAIVWAN A ALVARADO NP 84
LI ZET ANGULO NP 24
R "BOB" FUENTES NP 72
ANDREA S ELI AS NP 48
PAUL SOLANO NP 74
ART SANDOVAL NP 95
FRANK T MORALES NP 18
VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 119
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE SCH GBM
JOSEPH K CHANG NP 606
RUDY R CHAVARRIA NP 1,070
HENRY E GONZALES NP 648
M KE | TOW NP 583
ANI TA PEREZ NP 940
ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 127
CARY C CHEN NP 63
CECILIA S ORNELAS NP 77
G LBERT G GARCIA NP 112
C J GREEN NP 41
BRI AN A GUTI ERREZ NP 54
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 74
A KIMO MORRI S NP 62
LA PUENTE CI TY GEN MUN- CNC
RENEE CHAVEZ NP 843
DAVI D E ARGUDO NP 1,178
LOU E LUJAN NP 907
LOLA K STORI NG NP 830
LA PUENTE VALLEY WATER- BD

HENRY P HERNANDEZ NP 363
CHARLI E AGUI RRE NP 430
LOU S PEREZ NP 332
JOHN P ESCALERA NP 364

ELI ZABETH BERVEJO NP 244
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LA VERNE

REG STERED VOTERS 13,949 BALLOTS CAST 1,190 VOTE CAST % 8.53

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 23

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 912
DAVI D K HALL NP 902
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 254
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LAKEWOOD

REG STERED VOTERS 45,592 BALLOTS CAST 6,172 VOIE CAST % 13.54

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 27 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 54

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 822
TOM CHAVEZ NP 616
CARMEN AVALCS NP 580
SH N LIU NP 661
BOB EPPLE NP 831
COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 49
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 101
ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN NP 337
MARK E PULI DO NP 393
JAMES KANG NP 338
DAVI D N SHAFFER NP 283
DAVI D MONTGOMERY NP 322
BELLFLOAER UNI FI ED SCH GBM

PAUL L HELZER NP 545
ANGELI A B PARRI SH NP 363
RI CH BUONOCCRE NP 437
L SANCHEZ- RAM REZ NP 456
CORINNE S MAESTRO NP 308
LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T
YES 1,478
NO 2,828
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM
KENNEDY CCLLI NS NP 59
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 93
TONY PENA NP 95
MARI TZA ROVERO NP 52

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 133
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LANCASTER

REG STERED VOTERS 57,580 BALLOTS CAST 6,719 VOIE CAST % 11.67

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 29 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 58

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 3,765
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 2,326
BETTY J W ENKE NP 3,678
STEVE BUFFALO NP 3,538
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 2,568
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 3, 092
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 3,790
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 1,583
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 3,241
A S BEATTIE SR NP 2,591
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 1,672
EASTSI DE UNI ON SCH GBM

KRI STA THOVBEN NP 371
JANETTE T CRAVWEORD NP 303
J "JOE" PINCETICH NP 204
KENNETH W LLI S NP 158
ROBERT W FAY JR NP 249
MARTHA D JOHNSON NP 279
MYRLE D MCLERNON NP 192
RAQUEL MAGALLANES NP 151

LANCASTER SCHOOL- GBM

DEBRA M COOK- LEW S NP 1, 682
KEI TH G LES NP 2,147
DI ANE V GROOVS NP 2,122
CHRI S GRADO NP 2,830
J "JOE" WEI SSBURG NP 870
KERM T FRANKLI N NP 1,398
VEESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP 604
TONY F WATSON NP 519
LI NDA K JONES NP 631

JOAN SODERGREN NP 680
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LAVWNDALE

REG STERED VOTERS 11,548 BALLOTS CAST 809 VOTE CAST % 7.01

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 20

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 381
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 403
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 425
RUDY SALAS NP 351
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 380
JESSI CA FELI X NP 258
SUSI E DI AZ NP 137

HAWTHORNE SCHOOL- GBM

EUGENE M KRANK NP 5
JOHN CARLOS VARGAS NP 5
NADI A BARRERA NP 6
NI LO M CHELI N NP 5
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH

REG STERED VOTERS 215,937 BALLOTS CAST 31,262 VOTE CAST % 14.48

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 118 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 234

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 39
TOM CHAVEZ NP 34
CARMEN AVALCS NP 24
SH N LIU NP 33
BOB EPPLE NP 44
COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 27
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 68
ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN NP 37
MARK E PULI DO NP 41
JAMES KANG NP 36
DAVI D N SHAFFER NP 33
DAVI D MONTGOMERY NP 37
LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T
YES 13, 927
NO 16, 813
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM
KENNEDY COLLI NS NP 45
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 42
TONY PENA NP 36
MARI TZA ROMVERO NP 17

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 75
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 1ST COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 17,342 BALLOTS CAST 1,194 VOTE CAST % 6.89

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 745

NO 420
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 2ND COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 26,170 BALLOTS CAST 2,897 VOIE CAST % 11.07

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 22

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 1, 468

NO 1, 397
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 3RD COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 33,286 BALLOTS CAST 7,715 VOTE CAST % 23.18

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 36

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 3, 549

NO 4,115
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 4TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 25,747 BALLOTS CAST 3,710 VOTE CAST % 14.41

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 26

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 1,626

NO 2,046
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 5TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 30,722 BALLOTS CAST 7,380 VOTE CAST % 24.02

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 17 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 34

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 39
TOM CHAVEZ NP 34
CARMEN AVALCS NP 24
SH N LIU NP 33
BOB EPPLE NP 44
ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN NP 37
MARK E PULI DO NP 41
JAMES KANG NP 36
DAVI D N SHAFFER NP 33
DAVI D MONTGOMERY NP 37
LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T
YES 2,693

NO 4,551
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 6TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 15,461 BALLOTS CAST 941 VOTE CAST % 6.09

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 515

NO 405
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 7TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 22,338 BALLOTS CAST 2,862 VOIE CAST % 12.81

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 24

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 1, 370

NO 1, 447
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 8TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 24,513 BALLOTS CAST 2,946 VOIE CAST % 12.02

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 25

COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 15
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 32
LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T
YES 1,323
NO 1,524
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

KENNEDY COLLI NS NP 23
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 20
TONY PENA NP 17

MARI TZA ROMVERO NP 9
A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 33
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LONG BEACH 9TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 20,358 BALLOTS CAST 1,617 VOTE CAST % 7.94

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 35

COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 12
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 36
LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T
YES 638
NO 908
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

KENNEDY COLLI NS NP 22
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 22
TONY PENA NP 19
MARI TZA ROMVERO NP 8

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 42



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
LOS ANCELES

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

REG STERED VOTERS 31,944 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 27 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 27

PAGE

69



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
LOS ANCELES

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
8TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 719 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 1

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
LOS ANCELES

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
11TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 22,229 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 18

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
LOS ANCELES

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
15TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 8,996 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
LYNWOCD

REG STERED VOTERS 20,923 BALLOTS CAST 2,532 VOIE CAST % 12.10

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 15 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 29

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP 92
CHARLES DAVI S NP 75
MARY L EDWARDS NP 87
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP 38
COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON NP 15
PJ JOHNSON NP 10
OLIVIA A VERRETT NP 12
COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP 4
DEATRA M HANDY NP 2
TOVAS CARLCS NP 4
WLLIE D CARSON NP 1
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 8
MARG E N GARRETT NP 5
NYDJA A QUARLES NP 0
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 2
JOEL ESTRADA NP 5
MARJORIE A SHIPP NP 5
P SI MPSON-GA PSON NP 5
LYNWOCD UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
RACHEL CHAVEZ NP 842
GLORI A GARCI A NP 191
D PLUMMVER- JONES NP 730
A (ANA) VENTURA NP 725
ALFONSO MORALES JR NP 1,122
NANCY O MONTES NP 650
LYNWOCD CI TY GEN MUNI - CNC

PATRI CI A CARR NP 707
I RIS PYGATT NP 810
RAMON RODRI GUEZ NP 812
WALTER A LOPEZ NP 703
EDWN R JACI NTO NP 711
MARI A T SANTI LLAN NP 1, 146

JI'M MORTON NP 1,099
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
MAYWOCD

REG STERED VOTERS 7,500 BALLOTS CAST 2,182 VOITE CAST % 29.09
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

MAYWOCD CI TY SPECI AL MUNI (%S

YES 497

NO 1,370

MAYWOCD CI TY SPECI AL MUNI SC

YES 1, 319

NO 512

MAYWOCD CI TY GEN MUNI - CNC

SERG O CALDERON NP 1,134

FELI PE AGUI RRE NP 1, 045

EDWARD " ED' VARELA NP 1, 010

OSCAR NMAGANA NP 1, 000

THOVAS MARTI N NP 1, 052

RAMON MEDI NA NP 1, 006



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50
JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
MONROVI A

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

REG STERED VOTERS 72 BALLOTS CAST 8 VOIE CAST % 11.11
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

Cl TRUS COW COLL- GBM TR 3
DAVI D D HOOPER NP 1
EDWARD C ORTELL NP 7

DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

REYNA E DI AZ NP 8
TOM REYES NP 5
KEN M BELL NP 3

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
MONTEBELLO

REG STERED VOTERS 27,542 BALLOTS CAST 6,818 VOIE CAST % 24.75

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 19 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 36

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

HECTOR A CHACON NP 3,878
EDW N "ED' CHAU NP 3,870
GERRI GUZMAN NP 3,123
C M | LLI NGAORTH NP 2,747
MARYLOU SAAVEDRA NP 1,213
MONTEBELLO CI TY SPEC MUNI M
YES 4,101
NO 928
MONTEBELLO CI TY GEN- CNC

NANCY CADENA- PEREZ NP 1,518
FRANK A GOVEZ NP 2,300
Rl CHARD GARCI A NP 724
JAVBHI D J JAVAHERI NP 1,379
R "ROSI E" VASQUEZ NP 1, 785
G "JCE" VENEZI ANO NP 2,171
A R "ART" BARAJAS NP 2,738
WM MOLI NARI NP 2,884

JORGE MANZUR NP 1, 298



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

MONTEREY PARK

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

12,338 BALLOTS CAST 1,300 VOTE CAST % 10.54

7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

HECTOR A CHACON
EDW N "ED' CHAU
GERRI GUZMAN

C M | LLI NGAORTH
MARYLOU SAAVEDRA

GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM
| RENE FLORES

A "TONY" RAMOS
JOHN YUEN

BOB BRUESCH

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

NP
NP
NP
NP

340
349
288
196
118

362
410
419
419

14

PAGE
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
NORWALK

REG STERED VOTERS 41,819 BALLOTS CAST 3,286 VOIE CAST % 7.86

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 31 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 62

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 1,095
TOM CHAVEZ NP 1,191
CARMEN AVALCS NP 1,224
SH N LIU NP 1, 022
BOB EPPLE NP 1,178
ABC UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

OLYMPI A CHEN NP 145
MARK E PULI DO NP 156
JAMES KANG NP 176
DAVI D N SHAFFER NP 117
DAVI D MONTGOMERY NP 141
NORWALK- LA M RADA UNI F- GBM

ED HENGLER NP 1, 052
DARRYL R ADAMS NP 1, 084
CHRI S PFLANZER NP 801
MARGARITA L RIGCS NP 1, 344
ANA M VALENCI A NP 1, 263
J G URQUI DI NP 893
LI TTLE LAKE CI TY SCH GBM

H LDA A ZAMORA NP 389
HENRY J BESTWCK NP 137
GEORCGE S BUCHANAN NP 260

A "AJ" MIMIAZ NP 227
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JOB 0019 CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/ 19/ 09

PALNMDALE

REG STERED VOTERS 57,997 BALLOTS CAST 8,731 VOTE CAST % 15.05

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 47 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 85

ANTELOPE VLY COWM COLL- GBM PALMDALE CI TY SPECI AL MUNI CH

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 4,310 YES 6, 568

ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 3,551 NO 1, 453

BETTY J W ENKE NP 3, 810

STEVE BUFFALO NP 4,015 PALMDALE WATER-BD DIV 2

BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 3,143 DI CK WELLS NP 1,701
GORDON G DEXTER NP 2,530

ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM

KATHY CAROTHERS NP 3,971 PALMDALE WATER-BD DIV 5

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 4,062 STEVE R CORDOVA NP 2,729

DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 1,949 DAVE GOVEZ NP 1, 470

JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 3, 764

A S BEATTIE SR NP 2, 884

EMVETT B MURRELL NP 2,349

EASTSI DE UNI ON SCH GBM

KRI STA THOVBEN NP 4

JANETTE T CRAVWEORD NP 3

J "JOE" PINCETICH NP 0

KENNETH W LLI S NP 1

ROBERT W FAY JR NP 0

MARTHA D JOHNSON NP 5

MYRLE D MCLERNON NP 0

RAQUEL MAGALLANES NP 0

KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

GEORG A L HALLI MAN NP 6

VANCE D POVEROY NP 3

ROBERT M DUTTON SR NP 2

JAMES MONRCE LEER NP 1

JEFF SAUER NP 3

CHRISTINE C SMTH NP 7

VESTSI DE UNI ON' SCHOOL - GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP 1,424

TONY F WATSON NP 1,039

LI NDA K JONES NP 1,438

JOAN SODERGREN NP 1,533

PALMDALE CI TY GEN- MAYOR

D (DES) KESTER NP 1,731

JAMES C LEDFORD JR NP 6, 406

PALMDALE CI TY GEN MUNI - CNC

BRI AN \OODS NP 1, 958

WARREN G WLSON NP 2,098

STEVE FOX NP 2,193

TOM LACKEY NP 3,761

LAURA BETTENCOURT NP 3, 478

V JESSE SM TH NP 955
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
PALOS VERDES ESTATES

REG STERED VOTERS 9,741 BALLOTS CAST 2,251 VOIE CAST % 23.11
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

PALOS VERDES PEN UN F- GBM

ANTHONY M COLLATCS NP 1, 067
GREGORY T ROYSTON NP 548
BARBARA LUCKY NP 1, 068
KAREN HUNTER BI RD NP 1, 147
MALCOLM S SHARP NP 1, 209
HEATHER H MATSON NP 666
PALCS VERDES LI BRARY- BT

C B DAVENPCORT NP 1, 556
DI ANE A ROBINSON NP 1, 077

BARRY YUDESS NP 463
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
PARAMOUNT

REG STERED VOTERS 15,897 BALLOTS CAST 1,149 VOTE CAST % 7.23

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 26

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP 68
CHARLES DAVI S NP 53
MARY L EDWARDS NP 67
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP 33
COVWTON COW COLL U T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 293
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 478
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

KENNEDY COLLI NS NP 246
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 537
TONY PENA NP 625
MARI TZA ROMVERO NP 407

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 699
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
PASADENA

REG STERED VOTERS 32,076 BALLOTS CAST 3,475 VOIE CAST % 10.83

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 20 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 40

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR1
STEVEN G BSON NP 420
GEOFFREY L BAUM NP 1, 299

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR3
C CASTRO NP 820
BERLI NDA BROWN NP 874
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
PASADENA 1ST COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 8,341 BALLOTS CAST 790 VOTE CAST % 9. 47

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR1
STEVEN G BSON NP 29
GEOFFREY L BAUM NP 70

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR3
C CASTRO NP 249
BERLI NDA BROWN NP 427
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

PASADENA 3RD COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 8,925 BALLOTS CAST 660 VOTE CAST % 7.39

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR3
C CASTRO NP 349
BERLI NDA BROWN NP 291

PAGE

84



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

PASADENA 5TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 5,639 BALLOTS CAST 386 VOTE CAST % 6.85

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR3
C CASTRO NP 222
BERLI NDA BROWN NP 156

PAGE

85



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50
JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS
PASADENA

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT
TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
6TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 9,171 BALLOTS CAST 1,639 VOTE CAST % 17.87
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR1
STEVEN G BSON NP 391
GEOFFREY L BAUM NP 1, 229

PAGE

86
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
Pl CO RI VERA

REG STERED VOTERS 29,419 BALLOTS CAST 5,249 VOIE CAST % 17.84

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 20 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 37

RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3

CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 4
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 3
EL RANCHO UNI FI ED SCH- GBM
RACHEL CANCHOLA NP 3,104
LORRAINE DE LA O NP 1, 480
JCE RI VERA NP 2,072
RI TA JO RAM REZ NP 2,063
LUPE SALAS NP 1, 859
MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM
HECTOR A CHACON NP 93
EDW N "ED' CHAU NP 42
GERRI GUZVAN NP 56
C M I LLI NGAMORTH NP 35
MARYLCQU SAAVEDRA NP 32
VWH TTIER CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

KEN HENDERSON NP 3
G SYLVI A HURTADO NP 4
EFRAI N ACEVES NP 4
LI NDA L A SMALL NP 2
Pl CO RI VERA CI TY GEN- CNC
GUSTAVO CAVACHO NP 1,762
DAVI D W ARMENTA NP 1,923
LU S ALVARADO NP 1,051
RAUL RI ESGO NP 405
EA "PETE" RAM REZ NP 1,312
RON BEI LKE NP 1, 233
M "MARTY" MORONES NP 1, 299
PI CO RI VERA CI TY SPEC MUNI TR
YES 3,119
NO 1, 492
Pl CO WATER- BD

VI CTOR CABALLERO NP 883
SALVADOR M CROZCO NP 738
A "ANDY" GONZALEZ NP 420
V AGUI LERA GALARZA NP 662
ADRI AN L DI AZ NP 925
JAMES B ROYBAL NP 778

A (TONY) MARTINEZ NP 734



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
POMONA

REG STERED VOTERS 49, 839 BALLOTS CAST 5,407 VOTE CAST % 10.85

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 33 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 64

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 3, 089
DAVI D K HALL NP 2,840
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 1,428
CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JEFF HAMM LL NP 83
MARY A CAENEPEEL NP 131
STEVEN LLANUSA NP 122
JEFF K STARK NP 83
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
ROBERT S TORRES NP 873
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 1,503
JOHN J AVI LA NP 1,752
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 2,361
ANDREW S WONG NP 2,164
HANK MOLLET NP 1,431
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 1,910
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM
JASON A ROTHVAN NP 1,754
STEVE LUSTRO NP 1,554
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 1, 468
POMONA CI TY SPECI AL MUNI PC
YES 3,015

NO 2,004
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
POMONA 1ST COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 7,563 BALLOTS CAST 607 VOTE CAST % 8.03

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 338
DAVI D K HALL NP 326
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 192
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ROBERT S TORRES NP 132
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 187
JOHN J AVI LA NP 235
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 224
ANDREW S WONG NP 217
HANK MOLLET NP 172
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 203
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM

JASON A ROTHVAN NP 185
STEVE LUSTRO NP 176
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 206
POMONA CI TY SPECI AL MUNI PC
YES 307

NO 256
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
POMONA 2ND COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 4,793 BALLOTS CAST 424 VOTE CAST % 8.85

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 234
DAVI D K HALL NP 216
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 155
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
ROBERT S TORRES NP 86
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 119
JOHN J AVI LA NP 150
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 160
ANDREW S WONG NP 164
HANK MOLLET NP 92
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 157
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM
JASON A ROTHVAN NP 119
STEVE LUSTRO NP 133
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 140
POMONA CI TY SPECI AL MUNI PC
YES 274

NO 121
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
POMONA 3RD COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 5,526 BALLOTS CAST 518 VOTE CAST % 9. 37

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 287
DAVI D K HALL NP 242
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 184
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
ROBERT S TORRES NP 82
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 151
JOHN J AVI LA NP 168
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 237
ANDREW S WONG NP 206
HANK MOLLET NP 129
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 157
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM
JASON A ROTHVAN NP 178
STEVE LUSTRO NP 137
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 167
POMONA CI TY SPECI AL MUNI PC
YES 290

NO 179
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
POMONA 4TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 10,189 BALLOTS CAST 1,123 VOTE CAST % 11.02

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 691
DAVI D K HALL NP 621
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 321
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
ROBERT S TORRES NP 159
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 351
JOHN J AVI LA NP 460
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 500
ANDREW S WONG NP 474
HANK MOLLET NP 347
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 386
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM
JASON A ROTHVAN NP 362
STEVE LUSTRO NP 350
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 322
POMONA CI TY SPECI AL MUNI PC
YES 642

NO 416
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
POMONA 5TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 9,705 BALLOTS CAST 1,248 VOTE CAST % 12.86

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 760
DAVI D K HALL NP 718
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 247
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
ROBERT S TORRES NP 146
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 345
JOHN J AVI LA NP 305
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 740
ANDREW S WONG NP 577
HANK MOLLET NP 363
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 422
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM
JASON A ROTHVAN NP 560
STEVE LUSTRO NP 362
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 258
POMONA CI TY SPECI AL MUNI PC
YES 642

NO 504
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
POMONA 6TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 12,063 BALLOTS CAST 1,487 VOTE CAST % 12.33

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 10 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 18

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 779
DAVI D K HALL NP 717
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 329
CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JEFF HAMM LL NP 83
MARY A CAENEPEEL NP 131
STEVEN LLANUSA NP 122
JEFF K STARK NP 83
POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM
ROBERT S TORRES NP 268
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 350
JOHN J AVI LA NP 434
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 500
ANDREW S WONG NP 526
HANK MOLLET NP 328
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 585
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM
JASON A ROTHVAN NP 350
STEVE LUSTRO NP 396
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 375
POMONA CI TY SPECI AL MUNI PC
YES 860

NO 528
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JOB 0019 CONSCOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
RANCHO PALOS VERDES

REG STERED VOTERS 27,022 BALLOTS CAST 7,361 VOIE CAST % 27.24
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 35

PALOS VERDES PEN UN F- GBM

ANTHONY M COLLATCS NP 2,959
GREGORY T ROYSTON NP 1, 667
BARBARA LUCKY NP 3,310
KAREN HUNTER BI RD NP 2,479
MALCOLM S SHARP NP 3,041
HEATHER H MATSON NP 1,614
RANCHO PALOS VERDES CY- CNC

PAUL TETREAULT NP 1, 485
BRI AN CAMPBELL NP 2,354
JI'M KNI GHT NP 1, 419
JEFF LEW S NP 1,161
JOHN C MCTAGGART NP 1,728
ANTHONY M SETICH NP 2,875
CRAIG T MJELLER NP 1, 690
RANCHO PALOS VERDES CY SPC  TOT
YES 3,062
NO 3, 200
PALOS VERDES LI BRARY- BT

C B DAVENPORT NP 4,839
DI ANE A ROBI NSON NP 3,490

BARRY YUDESS NP 1, 709
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
REDONDO BEACH

REG STERED VOTERS 40,207 BALLOTS CAST 7,750 VOTE CAST % 19.28
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 20 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 40

REDONDO BEACH CI TY SPC MUN uJ
YES 3, 600
NO 4,093
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
REDONDO BEACH 1ST COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 8,049 BALLOTS CAST 1,775 VOTE CAST % 22.05

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

REDONDO BEACH CI TY SPC MUN uJ
YES 884
NO 874
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
REDONDO BEACH 2ND COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 8,006 BALLOTS CAST 1,673 VOTE CAST % 20.90

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

REDONDO BEACH CI TY SPC MUN uJ
YES 829
NO 832
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
REDONDO BEACH 3RD COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 8,114 BALLOTS CAST 1,592 VOTE CAST % 19.62

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

REDONDO BEACH CI TY SPC MUN uJ
YES 712
NO 870
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
REDONDO BEACH 4TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 7,972 BALLOTS CAST 1,302 VOTE CAST % 16. 33

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

REDONDO BEACH CI TY SPC MUN uJ
YES 543
NO 750
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
REDONDO BEACH 5TH COUNCI L

REG STERED VOTERS 8,066 BALLOTS CAST 1,408 VOTE CAST % 17.46

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

REDONDO BEACH CI TY SPC MUN uJ
YES 632
NO 767
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
ROLLI NG HI LLS

REG STERED VOTERS 1,428 BALLOTS CAST 293 VOTE CAST % 20.52
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

PALOS VERDES PEN UN F- GBM

ANTHONY M COLLATCS NP 114
GREGORY T ROYSTON NP 69
BARBARA LUCKY NP 172
KAREN HUNTER BI RD NP 143
MALCOLM S SHARP NP 200
HEATHER H MATSON NP 45
PALCS VERDES LI BRARY- BT

C B DAVENPCORT NP 206
DI ANE A ROBINSON NP 147

BARRY YUDESS NP 56
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
ROLLI NG HI LLS ESTATES

REG STERED VOTERS 5,605 BALLOTS CAST 942 VOTE CAST % 16.81
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

PALOS VERDES PEN UN F- GBM

ANTHONY M COLLATCS NP 408
GREGORY T ROYSTON NP 252
BARBARA LUCKY NP 506
KAREN HUNTER BI RD NP 477
MALCOLM S SHARP NP 533
HEATHER H MATSON NP 218
PALCS VERDES LI BRARY- BT

C B DAVENPCORT NP 678
DI ANE A ROBINSON NP 486

BARRY YUDESS NP 195
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
ROSEMEAD

REG STERED VOTERS 19,055 BALLOTS CAST 2,198 VOIE CAST % 11.54

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 12 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 24

EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM

JOHN TRAN NP 584
STEVE A ORTI Z NP 182
T "TESS' VELASCO NP 657
BEN ESCOBEDO NP 303
CARLOS G SALCEDO NP 710
TONSON MAN NP 615
JANE M MYRI NG NP 168
MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM
HECTOR A CHACON NP 62
EDW N "ED' CHAU NP 77
GERRI GUZVAN NP 61
C M I LLI NGAMORTH NP 28
MARYLCQU SAAVEDRA NP 23
GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM

| RENE FLORES NP 352
A "TONY" RAMOS NP 442
JOHN YUEN NP 350
BOB BRUESCH NP 316
ROSEMEAD SCHOOL- GBM

ROBERT KHAN TRAN NP 471
RHONDA A HARMON NP 685
FRANCES R CHAVEZ NP 466
TRACY L LOA NP 380
DENNI S MCDONALD NP 735
FRED S MASCORRO NP 684

BARBARA MURPHY NP 154
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SAN DI VAS

REG STERED VOTERS 14,729 BALLOTS CAST 1,096 VOTE CAST % 7.44

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 15 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 29

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 792
DAVI D K HALL NP 780
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 189
GLENDORA UNI FI ED SCH GBM

CHUCK GOVER NP 56
M KE A GAUTREAU NP 39
DENI CE K DELGADO NP 40

LI NDA S BOYD NP 37
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SAN GABRI EL

REG STERED VOTERS 12,028 BALLOTS CAST 1,559 VOTE CAST % 12.96

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

SAN GABRI EL UNI F SCH- GBM

KEN K TCHENG NP 409
PH LIP HU NP 675
ANDREW L  AMVON NP 309
CYNTH A L JUVI NALL NP 314
MATTHEW C STADTLER NP 479
DENI SE MENCHACA NP 610
TEMPLE CITY UNI F SCH GBM

JCE WALKER NP 163
K KNOLLENBERG NP 126
MATT W SM TH NP 180
GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM

| RENE FLORES NP 74
A "TONY" RAMOS NP 84
JOHN YUEN NP 68

BOB BRUESCH NP 64
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SAN MARI NO

REG STERED VOTERS 8,771 BALLOTS CAST 2,134 VOTE CAST % 24.33

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

SAN MARI NO UNI F SCH- GBM

C JOSEPH CHANG NP 1, 667
L "LI NDA" W NP 534
JENG YEN NP 1, 505

NAM JACK NP 1,509
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SANTA CLARI TA

REG STERED VOTERS 85,706 BALLOTS CAST 11,543 VOTE CAST % 13.47
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 63 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 124

SANTA CLARI TA COM CCOL- GBML

BRI AN E KOEGLE NP 2,471
JOHN L DORTCH NP 1, 041
ROBI N L BRYCE NP 1, 660
M CHAEL D BERGER NP 4,608
SANTA CLARI TA COM CCL- GBMB

RANDY R MOBERG NP 3,312
JOAN MAC GREGOR NP 6, 157
WM S. HART UNI ON HI G4 GBM

BOB JENSEN NP 6,170
LI NDA VALDES NP 3,226
PAUL B STRI CKLAND NP 5, 884
SUZAN SOLOVON NP 4,824
JCE MESSI NA NP 5, 020
NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM

CRAI G S DUSWALT NP 1, 596
PH LIP C ELLIS JR NP 1, 857
CHRI STY L SM TH NP 1, 898
JOHN M MCCGRATH NP 1,936
K SCOIT M LLER NP 1,234
NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

KATHRYN R COLLEY NP 827
M CHAEL S CRUZ NP 650
MARI A A GUTZEI T NP 1,120

B J ATKINS NP 1,199
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SANTA FE SPRI NGS

REG STERED VOTERS 8,685 BALLOTS CAST 2,743 VOIE CAST % 31.58
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 18

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 0
TOM CHAVEZ NP 0
CARMEN AVALOS NP 0
SHIN LI U NP 0
BOB EPPLE NP 0
NORWALK- LA M RADA UNI F- GBM

ED HENGLER NP 0
DARRYL R ADAVS NP 0
CHRI S PFLANZER NP 0
MARGARI TA L RIS NP 0
ANA M VALENC! A NP 0
J G URQUI DI NP 0
LI TTLE LAKE CI TY SCH GBM

HI LDA A ZAMORA NP 1, 365
HENRY J BESTWCK NP 226
GEORGE S BUCHANAN NP 809
A "AJ" MUIMTAZ NP 650
LOS NI ETOS SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SA B HERNANDEZ NP 313
DAVI D NAVA NP 78
DIANA L VILLALBA NP 169
GRI SEL VASQUEZ NP 173
ART ESCOBEDO NP 325
SILVIA R MONGE NP 168
SOUTH WHI TTI ER SCHOOL- GBM

JORGE S HERNANDEZ NP 20
JOSUE ALVARADO NP 12
LAYLA AVI LA NP 22
SYLVIA V MACIAS NP 20
SANTA FE SPRINGS Cl TY- CNC

JUANI TA TRUJILLO NP 1, 063
ALBERT "AJ" HAYES NP 493
JOSE ANGEL ZAMORA NP 813
LOUl E GONZALEZ NP 1,275
BETTY PUTNAM NP 1, 068
LILLI AN C PUENTES NP 709
M CHAEL MADRI GAL NP 951

GARY MENDEZ NP 404
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
S| ERRA MADRE

REG STERED VOTERS 150 BALLOTS CAST 22 VOTE CAST % 14.67

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR7

DONNA M W LSON NP 2
S B WVELLS-M LLER NP 13
TONY FELLOW NP 7
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SI GNAL HILL

REG STERED VOTERS 5,338 BALLOTS CAST 734 VOTE CAST % 13.75

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 283

NO 442
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SOUTH EL MONTE

REG STERED VOTERS 6,541 BALLOTS CAST 1,335 VOTE CAST % 20.41
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 9

RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3

CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 453
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 691
EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM

JOHN TRAN NP 364
STEVE A ORTI Z NP 397
T "TESS' VELASCO NP 444
BEN ESCOBEDO NP 401
CARLOS G SALCEDO NP 728
TONSON MAN NP 270
JANE M MYRI NG NP 165
EL MONTE CI TY SCH GBM

ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 63
EDDI E ZUNI GA NP 115
JANYE LEE | BERRI NP 64
ROBERT M BARRIOS NP 57
A R SALCEDO NP 111
MOUNTAI N VI EW SCHOOL - GBM

ADAM C CARRANZA NP 134
I RVA L ZAMORANO NP 169
ROBERT L GRIFFITH NP 175
JOE A MORENO NP 185
VALLE LI NDO SCHOOL- GBM

J "JACKIE" TOVAR NP 286
GLORI A OLMOS NP 519
DAVID R DEL RI O NP 396
RUDY T MARTI NEZ NP 421
SO EL MONTE CI TY GEN MAYOR

L "LOUI E" AGUI NAGA NP 857
SO EL MONTE CI TY GEN-CNC

JOSEPH J GONZALES NP 596
ANGELI CA R GARCIA NP 692
RAUL PARDO NP 257
BLANCA M FI GUEROA NP 432
SO EL MONTE CI TY GEN MUNI SE
YES 693

NO 503
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SOQUTH GATE

REG STERED VOTERS 1,344 BALLOTS CAST 105 VOTE CAST % 7.81

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP 3
CHARLES DAVI S NP 1
MARY L EDWARDS NP 2
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP 1
COVPTON COMM COLL U/ T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 36
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 40
LYNWOCD UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
RACHEL CHAVEZ NP 1
GLORI A GARCI A NP 2
D PLUWER-JONES NP 9
A (ANA) VENTURA NP 4
ALFONSO MORALES JR NP 1
NANCY O MONTES NP 0
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH GBM
KENNEDY COLLINS NP 24
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 39
TONY PENA NP 48
MARI TZA ROVERO NP 47

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 52
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
SOUTH PASADENA

REG STERED VOTERS 15,108 BALLOTS CAST 4,022 VOTE CAST % 26.62
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 22

SO PASADENA CI TY GEN-CNC

M A CACCI OTTI NP 2,564
PH LI P C PUTNAM NP 2,238
W"BILL" SHERVAN NP 1,786
SO PASADENA CY GEN-CY CLK

SALLY KI LBY NP 2,824
SO PASADENA CY GEN-CY TREA

VI CTOR A ROBI NETTE NP 2,692
SO PASADENA CI TY GEN MUNI L
YES 3,029

NO 758
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
TEMPLE CI TY

REG STERED VOTERS 12,766 BALLOTS CAST 1,532 VOTE CAST % 12.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 14

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR7

DONNA M W LSON NP 13
S B WVELLS-M LLER NP 42
TONY FELLOW NP 71
EL MONTE UNI ON HI G4 GBM

JOHN TRAN NP 75
STEVE A ORTI Z NP 37
T "TESS' VELASCO NP 79
BEN ESCOBEDO NP 51
CARLCS G SALCEDO NP 100
TONSON MAN NP 88
JANE M MYRI NG NP 50
TEMPLE CITY UNI F SCH GBM

JCE WALKER NP 708
K KNOLLENBERG NP 477
MATT W SM TH NP 729
EL MONTE CI TY SCH GBM

ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 83
EDDI E ZUNI GA NP 71
JANYE LEE | BERRI NP 130
ROBERT M BARRIOS NP 71

A R SALCEDO NP 90
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
TORRANCE

REG STERED VOTERS 77,969 BALLOTS CAST 10, 467 VOTE CAST % 13.42

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 42 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 84

TORRANCE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

KATHLEEN J WOCD NP 3,121
M CHAEL P VWVERMERS NP 5,077
S BHAVNANI NP 539
KEVI N E BELLENFANT NP 1, 325
MARK STEFFEN NP 6, 202
G RI CK MARSHALL NP 3,023

AL MURATSUCHI NP 6, 451
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
WALNUT

REG STERED VOTERS 13,298 BALLOTS CAST 1,775 VOTE CAST % 13.35

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 18

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 1, 266
DAVI D K HALL NP 1, 091
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 362
ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 183
CARY C CHEN NP 165
CECILIA S ORNELAS NP 95
G LBERT G GARCIA NP 145
C J GREEN NP 77
BRI AN A GUTI ERREZ NP 31
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 179
A KI MO MORRI S NP 158
WALNUT VALLEY UNI F SCH- GBM

HELEN HALL NP 616
M CHAEL WEST NP 430
CI NDY M RUI Z NP 586
NANCY A LYONS NP 658

ANYORK LEE NP 706
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
VEST COVI NA
REG STERED VOTERS 48,582 BALLOTS CAST 9,832 VOIE CAST % 20.24
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 34 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 66
MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM WEST COVI NA CI TY GEN-CNC
JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 6,158 M CHAEL TOUHEY NP 4,787
DAVI D K HALL NP 5,732 S GOVEZ- PEDROZA NP 2,090
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 2,595 COLLEEN B ROZATTI NP 3, 290
SHERRI LANE NP 5,151
BALDW N PARK UNI F SCH- GBM SHELLEY SANDERSON NP 4, 643
HUGO ANTONI O TZEC NP 6 FREDRI CK SYKES NP 4,031
PAUL A FLORES NP 5
TERESA | VARGAS NP 8 WEST COVINA GEN-CITY CLERK
OLGA S MORALES NP 4 LAUREJ CARRICO NP 5,104
JAVES M LLER NP 2
VEST COVI NA CI TY GEN- TREA
COVI NA- VALLEY UNI FI ED- GBM MARI AN SM THSON NP 5, 055
RI CHARD WHI TE NP 835
CHARLES M KEMP NP 943 WEST COVINA CITY GEN MUNI D
KI' M ROGERS NP 696 YES 3, 359
TERI M MEI STER NP 713 NO 5,752
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE SCH GBM VALLEY COUNTY WATER- BD
JOSEPH K CHANG NP 81 LENET | PACHECO NP 32
RUDY R CHAVARRIA NP 90 KEN WOODS NP 49
HENRY E GONZALES NP 56 HENRY R KRAMER NP 30
M KE | TOW NP 49 HUGO L LAZO NP 19
ANI TA PEREZ NP 115 MARI ANA LAKE NP 40
DAVI D SANO NP 18
ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM ARVANDO MACI AS NP 28
ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 646
CARY C CHEN NP 506
CECILIA S ORNELAS NP 429
G LBERT G GARCIA NP 594
C J GREEN NP 290
BRI AN A GUTI ERREZ NP 236
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 588
A KI MO MORRI S NP 446
WALNUT VALLEY UNI F SCH- GBM
HELEN HALL NP 59
M CHAEL WEST NP 18
CI NDY M RUI Z NP 66
NANCY A LYONS NP 64
ANYORK LEE NP 25
WEST COVI NA UNI F SCH GBM
M CHAEL T FLOAERS NP 1,715
GEORGE FULLER NP 1, 869
El LEEN M JI MENEZ NP 2,175
JESSI CA SHEWWAKER NP 1, 953

M NDY M RACLE NP 1,718
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
VESTLAKE VI LLAGE

REG STERED VOTERS 4,422 BALLOTS CAST 532 VOTE CAST % 12.03
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

DI ANE COVBES NP 159
F GORDON VWHI TEHEAD NP 337
LESLI STEIN NP 368

DAVE MOORVAN NP 306
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
WHI TTI ER

REG STERED VOTERS 32,030 BALLOTS CAST 2,961 VOIE CAST % 9.24

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 18 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 36

RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3

CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 335
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 589
RI O HONDO COVM COL- GBM TR5

M YANEZ- JI M NEZ NP 562
MADELI NE SHAPI RO NP 876
VWH TTIER CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

KEN HENDERSON NP 1, 097
G SYLVI A HURTADO NP 507
EFRAI N ACEVES NP 1,020

LI NDA L A SMALL NP 1, 089
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP
YES
NO

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP
YES
NO

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP
YES
NO

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM
M CHAEL R ADAMS NP
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP

BETTY J W ENKE NP
STEVE BUFFALO NP
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP

CERRI TOS COW COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP
TOM CHAVEZ NP
CARMEN AVALGS NP
SH N LIU NP
BOB EPPLE NP

Cl TRUS COW COLL-GBM TR 1
GARY L WOCDS NP
Rl CHARD JAMES LUGO NP

Cl TRUS COW COLL- GBM TR 3
DAVI D D HOOPER NP
EDWARD C ORTELL NP

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP
CHARLES DAVI S NP
MARY L EDWARDS NP
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON NP
PJ JOHNSON NP
OLIVIA A VERRETT NP

COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 4
JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP

CONTI NUED ON

342,569 BALLOTS CAST
346 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

A
1, 817
1, 395

B
688
2,385

C
1,761
1,538

2,710
1, 601
2,548
2,435
2,130

78
54
85
49
66

261
74

63
160

65
104
53
25

474
95
122

26
44
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MI' SAN ANTONI O COM CCL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP
DAVI D K HALL NP
JOHN MENDOZA NP

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR1
STEVEN G BSON NP
GECFFREY L BAUM NP

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR3
C CASTRO NP
BERLI NDA BROWN NP

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR7

DONNA M W LSON NP
S B VELLS-M LLER NP
TONY FELLOW NP

Rl O HONDO COVM GBM TR3
CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP

Rl O HONDO COVMM CCL- GBM TR5
M YANEZ- JI M NEZ NP
MADELI NE SHAPI RO NP

SANTA CLARI TA COM COL- GBML

BRI AN E KOEGLE NP
JOHN L DORTCH NP
ROBI N L BRYCE NP
M CHAEL D BERGER NP

SANTA CLARI TA COM COL- GBMB
RANDY R MOBERG NP
JOAN MAC GREGOR NP

ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN H - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP
JAVES T (JIM LOTT NP
A S BEATTIE SR NP
EMVETT B MURRELL NP

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1
F M TALAVERA NP
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2
HUGO M ROQJAS NP
RUDY SALAS NP

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

36, 255 VOTE CAST %

7,295
6, 476
2,698

656
450

47
61

29
37

216
316

951
1,102

1,043
512
777

1,971

1,516
2,470

2,000
2,310

960
2,107
1,574
1,223

679
639

670
640

10. 58

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 514
JESSI CA FELI X NP 498
SUSI E DI AZ NP 301
EL MONTE UNI ON HI G4 GBM

JOHN TRAN NP 16
STEVE A ORTI Z NP 19
T "TESS' VELASCO NP 17
BEN ESCOBEDO NP 19
CARLCS G SALCEDO NP 21
TONSON MAN NP 9
JANE M MYRI NG NP 9
WM S. HART UNI ON H G4 GBM

BOB JENSEN NP 2,549
LI NDA VALDES NP 1, 564
PAUL B STRI CKLAND NP 2, 366
SUZAN SOLOVON NP 2,107
JCE MESSI NA NP 2,217
BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SSA V CASTRO NP 77
JOSHUA L ACEVEDO NP 211
TAIVWAN A ALVARADO NP 418
LI ZET ANGULO NP 93
R "BOB" FUENTES NP 401
ANDREA S ELI AS NP 352
PAUL SOLANO NP 469
ART SANDOVAL NP 463
FRANK T MORALES NP 69
VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 505
CHARTER OAK UNI FI ED- GBM

P "TRI SH' DI AZ NP 174
DON DAVI S NP 430
DAVI D R ROSE NP 385
JANE A BOCK NP 499
CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JEFF HAMM LL NP 12
MARY A CAENEPEEL NP 23
STEVEN LLANUSA NP 18
JEFF K STARK NP 17

COVPTON UNI F SCHOOL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP
DEATRA M HANDY NP
TOVAS CARLCS NP
WLLIE D CARSON NP
SATRA D ZURI TA NP
MARG E N GARRETT NP
NYDJA A QUARLES NP
JOSEPH L LEW S NP
JCEL ESTRADA NP
MARJORIE A SH PP NP
P SI MPSON-G PSON NP

COVI NA- VALLEY UNI FI ED- GBM

Rl CHARD WHI TE NP
CHARLES M KEMP NP
KI' M ROCERS NP
TERI M MEI STER NP
DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM
REYNA E DI AZ NP
TOM REYES NP
KEN M BELL NP

GLENDORA UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

CHUCK GOVER NP
M KE A GAUTREAU NP
DENI CE K DELGADO NP
LI NDA S BOYD NP
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE SCH- GBM
JOSEPH K CHANG NP
RUDY R CHAVARRIA NP
HENRY E GONZALES NP
M KE | TOV NP
ANl TA PEREZ NP
LA CANADA UNI FI ED SCH- GBM
SCOIT E TRACY NP
JCEL PETERSON NP
DAVE W LCOX NP
ERNEST J KOEPPEN NP
SUSAN BOYD NP
NEAL S M LLARD NP

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

DI ANE COMVBES NP
F GORDON VWH TEHEAD NP
LESLI STEIN NP
DAVE MOORVAN NP

PAGE

NFRFENN

121

597
246
236
117
520
470

85
162
342
377
429

258
315
218
146

115
103
94

812
668
670
464

587
225
748
510
284

RPORPRFRLOO

188
371
415
363
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC
YES
NO

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

HECTOR A CHACON NP
EDW N "ED' CHAU NP
GERRI GUZMAN NP
C M | LLI NGAORTH NP
MARYLOU SAAVEDRA NP

PALOS VERDES PEN UNI F- GBM
ANTHONY M COLLATCS NP
GREGORY T ROYSTON NP
BARBARA LUCKY NP
KAREN HUNTER BI RD NP
MALCOLM S SHARP NP
HEATHER H MATSON NP

PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

KENNEDY CCLLI NS NP
SONYA S CUELLAR NP
TONY PENA NP
MARI TZA ROVERO NP

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP
POVONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ROBERT S TORRES NP
FRANK C GUZMAN NP
JOHN J AVI LA NP
ROBERTA A PERLMAN NP
ANDREW S WWONG NP
HANK MOLLET NP
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP

POVONA UNI FI ED SCH U T- GBM
JASON A ROTHVAN NP
STEVE LUSTRO NP
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP

ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

ROBERT F HI DALGO NP
CARY C CHEN NP
CECILIA S ORNELAS NP
G LBERT G GARCIA NP
C J GREEN NP
BRI AN A GUTI ERREZ NP
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP
A KIMO MORRI S NP

CONTI NUED ON

342,569 BALLOTS CAST
346 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

T
79
161

512
330
395
315
177

78
48
99
84
102
35

17
33
39
49
37

WNNWREN

OWN

1, 000
1, 224
503
852
355
221
599
922
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SAN GABRI EL UNI F SCH- GBM

KEN K TCHENG NP
PH LI P HU NP
ANDREW L AMVON NP

CYNTH A L JUVI NALL NP
MATTHEW C STADTLER NP
DENI SE MENCHACA NP

SAN MARI NO UNI F SCH- GBM

C JOSEPH CHANG NP
L "LI NDA" W NP
JENG YEN NP
NAM JACK NP
TEMPLE CI TY UNI F SCH GBM
JCE WALKER NP
K KNOLLENBERG NP
MATT W SM TH NP

WALNUT VALLEY UNI F SCH GBM

HELEN HALL NP
M CHAEL WEST NP
CI NDY M RU Z NP
NANCY A LYONS NP
ANYORK LEE NP

WEST COVI NA UNI F SCH GBM
M CHAEL T FLONERS NP
GEORCE FULLER NP
El LEEN M JI MENEZ NP
JESSI CA SHEWWAKER NP
M NDY M RACLE NP

CASTAI C UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

VI CTOR M TORRES NP
S M CHRI STOPHER NP
JOHN ZARI NG NP
SEHER AVAN NP
LAURA L PEARSON NP

EASTSI DE UNI ON SCH- GBM

KRI STA THOVSEN NP
JANETTE T CRAWFORD NP
J "JOE" PINCETICH NP
KENNETH W LLI S NP
ROBERT W FAY JR NP
MARTHA D JOHNSON NP
MYRLE D MCLERNON NP
RAQUEL MAGALLANES NP

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

36, 255 VOTE CAST %

307
358
180
173
311
365

145

62
123
108

190
116
227

256
188
222
290
313

19
15
47
21
33

1,130
973
463
342

1, 096

48
87
22
31
46
124
83
20

10. 58

EL MONTE CITY SCH GBM

ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 3
EDDI E ZUNI GA NP 8
JANYE LEE | BERRI NP 11
ROBERT M BARRICS NP 4
A R SALCEDO NP 10
GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM

| RENE FLORES NP 37
A "TONY" RAMOS NP 39
JOHN YUEN NP 29
BOB BRUESCH NP 40

HAWTHORNE SCHOOL- GBM

EUGENE M KRANK NP 35
JOHN CARLOS VARGAS NP 37
NADI A BARRERA NP 20
NI LO M CHELI N NP 39

KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

GEORG A L HALLI MAN NP 476
VANCE D POVEROY NP 498
ROBERT M DUTTON SR NP 508
JAMES MONRCE LEER NP 391
JEFF SAUER NP 418
CHRISTINE C SMTH NP 502
LANCASTER SCHOOL- GBM

DEBRA M COOK- LEW S NP 231
KEI TH G LES NP 177
DI ANE V GROOVS NP 184
CHRI S GRADO NP 242
J "JOE" WEI SSBURG NP 96
KERM T FRANKLI N NP 153
LENNOX SCHOCL- GBM

MARI SOL CRUZ NP 315
MARI BEL ANVAYA NP 195
HUMBERTO RI VERA NP 174
JUAN P NAVARRO NP 251
ROSE JOSEPH NP 79
M VERDUZCO-SM TH NP 165
SONI A SALDANA NP 257
LOS NI ETOS SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SA B HERNANDEZ NP 278
DAVI D NAVA NP 116
DIANA L VILLALBA NP 122
GRI SEL VASQUEZ NP 99
ART ESCOBEDO NP 193
SILVIA R MONGE NP 160

MOUNTAI N VI EW SCHOOL- GBM
ADAM C CARRANZA NP
| RVA L ZAMORANO NP
ROBERT L GRIFFITH NP

JOE A MORENO NP
NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM
CRAI G S DUSWALT NP

PHLIP C ELLIS JR NP

CHRI STY L SM TH NP
JOHAN M MCGRATH NP
K SCOIT M LLER NP

SQUTH WHI TTI ER SCHOOL- GBM
JORCE S HERNANDEZ NP

JOSUE ALVARADO NP
LAYLA AVI LA NP
SYLVI A V MACI AS NP

VEESTSI DE UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP
TONY F WATSON NP
LI NDA K JONES NP
JOAN SCDERGREN NP

VH TTI ER CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

KEN HENDERSON NP
G SYLVI A HURTADO NP
EFRAI N ACEVES NP
LINDA L A SMALL NP
W LSONA SCHOOL- GBM

BRI AN THOVAS NP
DI ANA LEE CALLARI NP
LI NDA J PO R ER NP
S L MENDELSON NP

CRESCENTA VALLEY WIR- BD
Rl CHARD ATWATER NP
VASKEN A YARDEM AN NP

KERRY D ERI CKSON NP
JAVES BCDNAR NP
CHARLES K BEATTY NP

VENDY ALANE SM TH NP
LA HABRA HGTS CO WATER- BD

JEFFREY L HEI NTZ NP
BRAD COCKE NP
GEORCE L EDWARDS NP

PAGE
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19
16
17
13

522
448
504
528
338

739
278
464
491

820
646
835
953

823
556
880
881

214
227
203
215

247
117
321
259
186
145

471
560
495
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED CONTI NUED FROM 122

REG STERED VOTERS 342,569 BALLOTS CAST 36,255 VOTE CAST % 10.58

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 346 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 639

NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

KATHRYN R COLLEY NP 403
M CHAEL S CRUZ NP 276
MARI A A GUTZEI T NP 550
B J ATKINS NP 544
ORCHARD DALE WATER- BD

O "TOBY" CHAVEZ NP 202
R J "BOB" NOONAN NP 491
JOSEPH VELASCO Il NP 537
H C ESTABROOK NP 368
ESTELA MACHORRO NP 145
PALMDALE WATER-BD DIV 2

DI CK WELLS NP 121
GORDON G DEXTER NP 293
PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 5

STEVE R CORDOVA NP 312
DAVE GOVEZ NP 100
PALOS VERDES LI BRARY- BT

C B DAVENPORT NP 134
DI ANE A ROBI NSON NP 76
BARRY YUDESS NP 44
WEST VALLEY CO WATER- BD

HAROLD B CROSSLEY NP 64
GARY ALLI SON NP 68
DONNA G BAI LEY NP 23
ANN M SAGE- BRI CKER NP 16
WEST VALLEY CO WIR RECALL W
YES 68
NO 32

WEST VALLEY CO WIR RECALL
JACKIE M PERKINS NP 20
MARTI N MOSS NP 66
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED ACTON

REG STERED VOTERS 5,413 BALLOTS CAST 443 VOTE CAST % 8.18

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 14 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 23

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 275
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 123
BETTY J W ENKE NP 233
STEVE BUFFALO NP 217
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 212
PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR1
STEVEN G BSON NP 1
GEOFFREY L BAUM NP 0
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 1
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 1
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 0
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 1
A S BEATTIE SR NP 0
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 0
LA CANADA UNI FI ED SCH GBM

SCOTT E TRACY NP 0
JOEL PETERSON NP 0
DAVE W LCOX NP 1
ERNEST J KOEPPEN NP 1
SUSAN BOYD NP 0
NEAL S M LLARD NP 1
PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 2

DI CK VELLS NP 1
GORDON G DEXTER NP 6

PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 5
STEVE R CORDOVA NP 6
DAVE GOVEZ NP 1
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED AGOURA

REG STERED VOTERS 5,996 BALLOTS CAST 492 VOIE CAST % 8.21

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 14

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

DI ANE COVBES NP 161
F GORDON VWHI TEHEAD NP 294
LESLI STEIN NP 322

DAVE MOORVAN NP 293
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED AGUA DULCE

REG STERED VOTERS 3,645 BALLOTS CAST 307 VOTE CAST % 8.42

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 9

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 91
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 46
BETTY J W ENKE NP 105
STEVE BUFFALO NP 96
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 99
SANTA CLARI TA COM COL- GBML

BRI AN E KCEGLE NP 25
JOHN L DORTCH NP 6
ROBI N L BRYCE NP 21
M CHAEL D BERGER NP 51
SANTA CLARI TA COM COL- GBMB

RANDY R MOBERG NP 35
JOAN MAC GREGOR NP 47
WM S. HART UNI ON HI G4 GBM

BOB JENSEN NP 53
LI NDA VALDES NP 32
PAUL B STRI CKLAND NP 46
SUZAN SOLOVON NP 31
JOE MESSI NA NP 61
NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

KATHRYN R COLLEY NP 5
M CHAEL S CRUZ NP 6
MARI A A GUTZEI T NP 11

B J ATKINS NP 11
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED ALONDRA PARK

REG STERED VOTERS 847 BALLOTS CAST 63 VOTE CAST % 7.44

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 28
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 31
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 39
RUDY SALAS NP 22
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 29
JESSI CA FELI X NP 19
SUSI E DI AZ NP 14
HAWTHORNE SCHOOL- GBM

EUGENE M KRANK NP 35
JOHN CARLOS VARGAS NP 37
NADI A BARRERA NP 20

NI LO M CHELI N NP 39
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED ALTADENA

REG STERED VOTERS 15,353 BALLOTS CAST 1,228 VOTE CAST % 8.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 11 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 21

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR1
STEVEN G BSON NP 655
GEOFFREY L BAUM NP 450

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR3
C CASTRO NP 47
BERLI NDA BROWN NP 61
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED ANTELOPE

REG STERED VOTERS 4,070 BALLOTS CAST 451 VOTE CAST % 11.08

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 252
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 155
BETTY J W ENKE NP 243
STEVE BUFFALO NP 223
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 188
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 206
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 239
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 112
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 218
A S BEATTIE SR NP 174
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 114
EASTSI DE UNI ON SCH GBM

KRI STA THOVBEN NP 48
JANETTE T CRAVWEORD NP 87
J "JOE" PINCETICH NP 22
KENNETH W LLI S NP 31
ROBERT W FAY JR NP 46
MARTHA D JOHNSON NP 124
MYRLE D MCLERNON NP 83
RAQUEL MAGALLANES NP 20
LANCASTER SCHOOL- GBM

DEBRA M COOK- LEW S NP 137
KEI TH G LES NP 98
DI ANE V GROOVB NP 107
CHRI' S GRADO NP 129
J "JOE' VEI SSBURG NP 61

KERM T FRANKLI N NP 91
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

4,820 BALLOTS CAST
4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON
PJ JOHNSON
OLIVIA A VERRETT

COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS
DEATRA M HANDY
TOVAS CARLCS
WLLIE D CARSON
SATRA D ZURI TA
MARG E N GARRETT
NYDJA A QUARLES
JOSEPH L LEW S
JOEL ESTRADA
MARJORI E A SHI PP
P SI MPSON- G PSON

NP 37
NP 9
NP 9
NP 34
NP 14
NP 11
NP 9
NP 25
NP 23
NP 3
NP 8
NP 16
NP 19
NP 27

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

60 VOTE CAST %
5

ATHENS
1.24

PAGE

130
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED AVOCADO HEI GHTS

REG STERED VOTERS 7,654 BALLOTS CAST 709 VOTE CAST % 9. 26

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 13

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 215
DAVI D K HALL NP 179
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 154
RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3

CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 135
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 185
EL MONTE UNI ON HI G4 GBM

JOHN TRAN NP 4
STEVE A ORTI Z NP 14
T "TESS' VELASCO NP 12
BEN ESCOBEDO NP 12
CARLCS G SALCEDO NP 18
TONSON MAN NP 5
JANE M MYRI NG NP 6
BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SSA V CASTRO NP 20
JOSHUA L ACEVEDO NP 38
TAI WAN A ALVARADO NP 123
LI ZET ANGULO NP 35
R "BOB" FUENTES NP 86
ANDREA S ELI AS NP 70
PAUL SOLANO NP 95
ART SANDOVAL NP 135
FRANK T MORALES NP 20
VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 151
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE SCH GBM
JOSEPH K CHANG NP 49
RUDY R CHAVARRIA NP 48
HENRY E GONZALES NP 29
M KE | TOW NP 27
ANI TA PEREZ NP 44
MOUNTAI N VI EW SCHOOL- GBM

ADAM C CARRANZA NP 19
I RVA L ZAMORANO NP 16
ROBERT L GRIFFITH NP 17
JCE A MORENO NP 13
VWHI TTI ER CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

KEN HENDERSON NP 165
G SYLVI A HURTADO NP 130
EFRAI N ACEVES NP 197

LI NDA L A SMALL NP 191
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED BASSETT

REG STERED VOTERS 6,304 BALLOTS CAST 831 VOTE CAST % 13.18

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 9

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 445
DAVI D K HALL NP 389
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 352
BASSETT UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SSA V CASTRO NP 57
JOSHUA L ACEVEDO NP 173
TAIVWAN A ALVARADO NP 295
LI ZET ANGULO NP 58
R "BOB" FUENTES NP 315
ANDREA S ELI AS NP 282
PAUL SOLANO NP 374
ART SANDOVAL NP 328
FRANK T MORALES NP 49

VICTORIA A MEDINA NP 354
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED BONNER

REG STERED VOTERS 949 BALLOTS CAST 218 VOTE CAST % 22.97

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 69

NO 149
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED CANYON COUNTRY

REG STERED VOTERS 9,059 BALLOTS CAST 813 VOTE CAST % 8.97

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 17

SANTA CLARI TA COM CCOL- GBML

BRI AN E KOEGLE NP 194
JOHN L DORTCH NP 83
ROBI N L BRYCE NP 123
M CHAEL D BERGER NP 318
SANTA CLARI TA COM CCL- GBMB

RANDY R MOBERG NP 251
JOAN MAC GREGOR NP 467
WM S. HART UNI ON HI G4 GBM

BOB JENSEN NP 406
LI NDA VALDES NP 242
PAUL B STRI CKLAND NP 406
SUZAN SOLOVON NP 306
JCE MESSI NA NP 359
NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

KATHRYN R COLLEY NP 72
M CHAEL S CRUZ NP 50
MARI A A GUTZEIT NP 108

B J ATKI NS NP 95
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JOB 0019 CONSOLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/ 19/ 09

UNI NCORPORATED CASTAI C

REG STERED VOTERS 12,533 BALLOTS CAST 2,195 VOTE CAST % 17.51

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 22 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 40

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP A NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

YES 1,110 KATHRYN R COLLEY NP 248

NO 758 M CHAEL S CRUZ NP 167
MARIA A GUTZEIT NP 311

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP B B J ATKI NS NP 308

YES 438

NO 1, 349

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP c

YES 895

NO 990

ANTELOPE VLY COWM COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 4

ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 3

BETTY J W ENKE NP 13

STEVE BUFFALO NP 11

BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 5

SANTA CLARI TA COM COL- GBML

BRI AN E KOEGLE NP 351

JOHN L DORTCH NP 210

ROBI N L BRYCE NP 321

M CHAEL D BERGER NP 743

SANTA CLARI TA COM COL- GBMB

RANDY R MOBERG NP 543

JOAN MAC GREGOR NP 908

ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM

KATHY CAROTHERS NP 7

BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 9

DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 1

JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 9

A S BEATTIE SR NP 6

EMVETT B MURRELL NP 3

WV S. HART UNI ON HI GH GBM

BOB JENSEN NP 945

LI NDA VALDES NP 659

PAUL B STRI CKLAND NP 809

SUZAN SOLOMON NP 827

JOE MESSI NA NP 955

CASTAI C UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

VICTOR M TORRES NP 1,130

S M CHRISTOPHER NP 973

JOHN ZARI NG NP 463

SEHER AWAN NP 342

LAURA L PEARSON NP 1, 096
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED CENTI NELA
REG STERED VOTERS 1,686 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 1
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED CHARTER QAK

REG STERED VOTERS 20,145 BALLOTS CAST 1,741 VOTE CAST % 8.64

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 14 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 28

Cl TRUS COW COLL-GBM TR 1

GARY L WOCDS NP 186
Rl CHARD JAMES LUGO NP 58
MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 849
DAVI D K HALL NP 882
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 304
CHARTER OAK UNI FI ED- GBM

P "TRI SH' DI AZ NP 174
DON DAVI S NP 430
DAVI D R ROSE NP 385
JANE A BOCK NP 499
COVI NA- VALLEY UNI FI ED- GBM

Rl CHARD WHI TE NP 223
CHARLES M KEMP NP 265
KI' M ROGERS NP 192
TERI M MElI STER NP 108
GLENDORA UNI FI ED SCH GBM

CHUCK GOVER NP 112
M KE A GAUTREAU NP 108
DENI CE K DELGADO NP 108

LI NDA S BOYD NP 95
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED Cl TRUS

REG STERED VOTERS 4,837 BALLOTS CAST 881 VOTE CAST % 18.21

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 11

Cl TRUS COW COLL-GBM TR 1

GARY L WOCDS NP 75
Rl CHARD JAMES LUGO NP 16
CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JEFF HAMM LL NP 2
MARY A CAENEPEEL NP 8
STEVEN LLANUSA NP 5
JEFF K STARK NP 4
GLENDORA UNI FI ED SCH- GBM

CHUCK GOMVER NP 700
M KE A GAUTREAU NP 560
DENI CE K DELGADO NP 562

LI NDA S BOYD NP 369
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED DEL Al RE

REG STERED VOTERS 5,075 BALLOTS CAST 422 VOTE CAST % 8.32

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 195
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 205
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 211
RUDY SALAS NP 195
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 166
JESSI CA FELI X NP 144

SUSI E DI AZ NP 92
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED DEL SUR

REG STERED VOTERS 7,408 BALLOTS CAST 860 VOTE CAST % 11.61

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 500
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 286
BETTY J W ENKE NP 447
STEVE BUFFALO NP 435
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 347
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 402
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 486
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 205
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 398
A S BEATTIE SR NP 333
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 247
LANCASTER SCHOOL- GBM

DEBRA M COOK- LEW S NP 94
KEI TH G LES NP 79
DI ANE V GROOVB NP 77
CHRI' S GRADO NP 113
J "JOE' VEI SSBURG NP 35
KERM T FRANKLIN NP 62
VESTSI DE UNI ON' SCHOOL - GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP 270
TONY F WATSON NP 219
LI NDA K JONES NP 278

JOAN SODERGREN NP 310
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED DESERT

REG STERED VOTERS 6,858 BALLOTS CAST 932 VOTE CAST % 13.59

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 24

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 492
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 310
BETTY J W ENKE NP 495
STEVE BUFFALO NP 447
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 387
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 415
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 494
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 184
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 469
A S BEATTIE SR NP 334
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 291
KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

GEORG A L HALLI MAN NP 69
VANCE D POVEROY NP 54
ROBERT M DUTTON SR NP 97
JAMES MONRCE LEER NP 51
JEFF SAUER NP 64
CHRISTINE C SMTH NP 102
VESTSI DE UNI ON' SCHOOL - GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP 199
TONY F WATSON NP 167
LI NDA K JONES NP 202
JOAN SODERGREN NP 228
PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 2

DI CK VELLS NP 91
GORDON G DEXTER NP 246

PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 5
STEVE R CORDOVA NP 259
DAVE GOVEZ NP 87
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED DOM NGUEZ

REG STERED VOTERS 739 BALLOTS CAST 71 VOTE CAST % 9.61

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP 18
CHARLES DAVI S NP 22
MARY L EDWARDS NP 14
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP 12
COVPTON UNI F SCHOOL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP 39
DEATRA M HANDY NP 12
TOVAS CARLCS NP 20
WLLIE D CARSON NP 10
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 30
MARG E N GARRETT NP 25
NYDJA A QUARLES NP 11
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 20
JCEL ESTRADA NP 19
MARJORIE A SH PP NP 23

P SIMPSON-G PSON NP 26
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED EAST ARCADI A

REG STERED VOTERS 2,328 BALLOTS CAST 269 VOTE CAST % 11.55

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

Cl TRUS COW COLL- GBM TR 3

DAVI D D HOOPER NP 63
EDWARD C ORTELL NP 160
DUARTE UNI FI ED SCH GBM

REYNA E DI AZ NP 115
TOM REYES NP 103

KEN M BELL NP 94
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED EAST COVPTON

REG STERED VOTERS 7,089 BALLOTS CAST 438 VOIE CAST % 6.18

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 5 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

CERRI TS COVM COLL- GBM

BOB HUGHLETT NP 78
TOM CHAVEZ NP 54
CARMEN AVALCS NP 85
SH N LIU NP 49
BOB EPPLE NP 66
COVWTON COW COLL-GBM TR 1

SKYY D FI SHER NP 47
CHARLES DAVI S NP 82
MARY L EDWARDS NP 39
BRUCE A BOYDEN NP 13
COVPTON COWM COLL U/ T-TR 4

JOHN RODRI GUEZ NP 26
DEBORAH S LEBLANC NP 44
COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP 102
DEATRA M HANDY NP 36
TOVAS CARLCS NP 52
WLLIE D CARSON NP 21
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 105
MARG E N GARRETT NP 78
NYDJA A QUARLES NP 15
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 19
JOEL ESTRADA NP 83
MARJORIE A SHIPP NP 78
P SI MPSON-A PSON NP 72
PARAMOUNT UNI FI ED SCH- GBM
KENNEDY COLLI NS NP 17
SONYA S CUELLAR NP 33
TONY PENA NP 39
MARI TZA ROMVERO NP 49

A LI NDEN ANDERSON NP 37
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

10,807 BALLOTS CAST
6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

HECTOR A CHACON
EDW N "ED' CHAU
GERRI GUZMAN

C M | LLI NGAORTH
MARYLOU SAAVEDRA

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

486
291
369
298
167

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

765 VOTE CAST %
12

EAST LOS ANGELES
7.08

PAGE

145
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED EAST PASADENA

REG STERED VOTERS 1,553 BALLOTS CAST 157 VOTE CAST % 10.11

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

PASADENA AREA COVM GBM TR7

DONNA M W LSON NP 7
S B WVELLS-M LLER NP 29
TONY FELLOW NP 37
SAN MARI NO UNI F SCH- GBM

C JOSEPH CHANG NP 56
L "LI NDA" WJ NP 28
JENG YEN NP 57

NAM JACK NP 47
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED EAST SAN GABRI EL

REG STERED VOTERS 8,298 BALLOTS CAST 1,188 VOTE CAST % 14.32

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

SAN GABRI EL UNI F SCH- GBM

KEN K TCHENG NP 307
PH LIP HU NP 358
ANDREW L  AMVON NP 180
CYNTH A L JUVI NALL NP 173
MATTHEW C STADTLER NP 311
DENI SE MENCHACA NP 365
SAN MARI NO UNI F SCH- GBM

C JOSEPH CHANG NP 89
L "LI NDA" W NP 34
JENG YEN NP 66
NAM JACK NP 61
TEMPLE CITY UNI F SCH GBM

JCE WALKER NP 190
K KNOLLENBERG NP 116

MATT W SM TH NP 227
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED EAST WHI TTI ER

REG STERED VOTERS 9,418 BALLOTS CAST 1,846 VOTE CAST % 19.60

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 6 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 12

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 218
DAVI D K HALL NP 216
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 63
RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3

CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 30
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 64
RI O HONDO COWM COL- GBM TR5

M YANEZ- JI M NEZ NP 187
MADELI NE SHAPI RO NP 234
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE SCH GBM
JOSEPH K CHANG NP 175
RUDY R CHAVARRIA NP 201
HENRY E GONZALES NP 126
M KE | TOW NP 150
ANI TA PEREZ NP 175
VWH TTIER CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

KEN HENDERSON NP 198
G SYLVI A HURTADO NP 83
EFRAI N ACEVES NP 192
LI NDA L A SMALL NP 215
LA HABRA HGTS CO WATER- BD
JEFFREY L HEI NTZ NP 471
BRAD COOKE NP 560

GEORCGE L EDWARDS NP 495
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED EL CAM NO VI LLAGE

REG STERED VOTERS 3,384 BALLOTS CAST 300 VOTE CAST % 8. 87

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 7

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 149
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 141
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 154
RUDY SALAS NP 137
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 127
JESSI CA FELI X NP 110

SUSI E DI AZ NP 57
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED FOOTHI LL

REG STERED VOTERS 6,924 BALLOTS CAST 656 VOTE CAST % 9. 47

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 13

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 477
DAVI D K HALL NP 493
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 122
CLAREMONT UNI FI ED SCH GBM

JEFF HAMM LL NP 10
MARY A CAENEPEEL NP 15
STEVEN LLANUSA NP 13

JEFF K STARK NP 13
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED FRANKLI N
REG STERED VOTERS 2 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 1
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED GREEN VALLEY

REG STERED VOTERS 621 BALLOTS CAST 84 VOTE CAST % 13.53

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 39
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 18
BETTY J W ENKE NP 42
STEVE BUFFALO NP 38
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 40
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM

KATHY CAROTHERS NP 41
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 43
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 18
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 24
A S BEATTIE SR NP 21
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 30
VESTSI DE UNI ON' SCHOOL - GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP 0
TONY F WATSON NP 1
LI NDA K JONES NP 1
JOAN SODERGREN NP 1
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED HACI ENDA HEI GHTS

REG STERED VOTERS 28,421 BALLOTS CAST 3,851 VOIE CAST % 13.55

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 19 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 38

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 2,453
DAVI D K HALL NP 2,120
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 792
RI O HONDO COWM COL- GBM TR5

M YANEZ- JI M NEZ NP 123
MADELI NE SHAPI RO NP 71
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE SCH GBM

JOSEPH K CHANG NP 2,112
RUDY R CHAVARRIA NP 1,628
HENRY E GONZALES NP 1, 358
M KE | TOW NP 1,132
ANI TA PEREZ NP 1, 699
ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 97
CARY C CHEN NP 111
CECILIA S ORNELAS NP 40
G LBERT G GARCIA NP 72
C J GREEN NP 27
BRI AN A GUTI ERREZ NP 14
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 41

A KIMO MORRI S NP 84
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED LA CRESCENTA

REG STERED VOTERS 3,649 BALLOTS CAST 542 VOTE CAST % 14.85

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

CRESCENTA VALLEY WI'R- BD

RI CHARD ATWATER NP 247
VASKEN A YARDEM AN NP 117
KERRY D ERI CKSON NP 321
JAVES BCDNAR NP 259
CHARLES K BEATTY NP 186

VENDY ALANE SM TH NP 145
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED LADERA HEI GATS
REG STERED VOTERS 1,288 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 1
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED LAMANDA
REG STERED VOTERS 3 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 2
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED LENNOX

REG STERED VOTERS 5,678 BALLOTS CAST 624 VOTE CAST % 10.99

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 8

CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR1

F M TALAVERA NP 307
MARI TZA R MOLINA NP 262
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR2

HUGO M RQJAS NP 266
RUDY SALAS NP 286
CENTI NELA VLY- GBM TR5

ROCI O C PI ZANO NP 192
JESSI CA FELI X NP 225
SUSI E DI AZ NP 138
LENNOX SCHOCL- GBM

MARI SOL CRUZ NP 315
MARI BEL ANVAYA NP 195
HUMBERTO RI VERA NP 174
JUAN P NAVARRO NP 251
ROSE JOSEPH NP 79
M VERDUZCO-SM TH NP 165

SONI A SALDANA NP 257
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED LEONA VALLEY

REG STERED VOTERS 1,052 BALLOTS CAST 158 VOTE CAST % 15.02

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 97
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 34
BETTY J W ENKE NP 80
STEVE BUFFALO NP 98
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 78
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM

KATHY CAROTHERS NP 63
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 84
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 30
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 78
A S BEATTIE SR NP 72
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 56
VESTSI DE UNI ON' SCHOOL - GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP 88
TONY F WATSON NP 56
LI NDA K JONES NP 85

JOAN SODERGREN NP 102



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 159

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED LI TTLEROCK

REG STERED VOTERS 4,321 BALLOTS CAST 616 VOTE CAST % 14.26

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 334
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 219
BETTY J W ENKE NP 288
STEVE BUFFALO NP 281
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 267
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 300
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 309
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 156
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 324
A S BEATTIE SR NP 208
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 148
KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

GEORG A L HALLI MAN NP 279
VANCE D POVEROY NP 305
ROBERT M DUTTON SR NP 263
JAMES MONRCE LEER NP 233
JEFF SAUER NP 221

CHRISTINE C SMTH NP 267
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED LLANO

REG STERED VOTERS 729 BALLOTS CAST 154 VOTE CAST % 21.12

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 72
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 47
BETTY J W ENKE NP 78
STEVE BUFFALO NP 83
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 76
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 82
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 74
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 31
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 94
A S BEATTIE SR NP 57
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 53
KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

GEORG A L HALLI MAN NP 60
VANCE D POVEROY NP 66
ROBERT M DUTTON SR NP 80
JAMES MONRCE LEER NP 48
JEFF SAUER NP 72
CHRISTINE C SMTH NP 53
PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 2

DI CK VELLS NP 4
GORDON G DEXTER NP 4

PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 5
STEVE R CORDOVA NP 4
DAVE GOVEZ NP 3
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED LOS NI ETCS

REG STERED VOTERS 13,616 BALLOTS CAST 1,130 VOTE CAST % 8.30

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 13 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 26

LOS NI ETOS SCHOOL- GBM

MARI SA B HERNANDEZ NP 278
DAVI D NAVA NP 116
DIANA L VILLALBA NP 122
GRI SEL VASQUEZ NP 99
ART ESCOBEDO NP 193
SILVIA R MONGE NP 160
VWH TTIER CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

KEN HENDERSON NP 384
G SYLVI A HURTADO NP 296
EFRAI N ACEVES NP 422

LI NDA L A SMALL NP 406
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED NEENACH

REG STERED VOTERS 504 BALLOTS CAST 128 VOTE CAST % 25.40

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 55
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 19
BETTY J W ENKE NP 56
STEVE BUFFALO NP 66
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 41
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 38
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 52
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 24
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 45
A S BEATTIE SR NP 42
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 32
VESTSI DE UNI ON' SCHOOL - GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP 47
TONY F WATSON NP 51
LI NDA K JONES NP 52
JOAN SODERGREN NP 56
VEST VALLEY CO WATER- BD

HAROLD B CROSSLEY NP 64
GARY ALLI SON NP 68
DONNA G BAI LEY NP 23
ANN M SAGE- BRI CKER NP 16
VEST VALLEY CO WIR RECALL w
YES 68
NO 32

WEST VALLEY CO WIR RECALL
JACKIE M PERKINS NP 20
MARTI N MOSS NP 66
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED NEVHAL L
REG STERED VOTERS 1,099 BALLOTS CAST 156 VOTE CAST % 14.19
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 9 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 13
SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP A

YES 51

NO 65

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP B

YES 10

NO 106

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP C

YES 81

NO 49

SANTA CLARI TA COM CCL- GBML

BRI AN E KOEGLE NP 29

JOHN L DORTCH NP 11

ROBI N L BRYCE NP 23

M CHAEL D BERGER NP 47

SANTA CLARI TA COM CCL- GBMB

RANDY R MOBERG NP 31

JOAN MAC GREGOR NP 72

WM S. HART UNI ON H G4 GBM

BOB JENSEN NP 67

LI NDA VALDES NP 35

PAUL B STRI CKLAND NP 86

SUZAN SOLOVON NP 71

JCE MESSI NA NP 47

NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM

CRAI G S DUSWALT NP 46

PH LIP C ELLIS JR NP 37

CHRI STY L SM TH NP 53

JOHN M MCCGRATH NP 45

K SCOIT M LLER NP 30

NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

KATHRYN R COLLEY NP 3

M CHAEL S CRUZ NP 1

MARI A A GUTZEI T NP 6

B J ATKINS NP 6



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50 REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT PAGE 164

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED NORTH WHI TTI ER

REG STERED VOTERS 948 BALLOTS CAST 111 VOTE CAST % 11.71

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3

CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 42
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 63
VWH TTIER CI TY SCHOOL- GBM

KEN HENDERSON NP 76
G SYLVI A HURTADO NP 47
EFRAI N ACEVES NP 69

LI NDA L A SMALL NP 69
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED OCEAN VI EW

REG STERED VOTERS 1,344 BALLOTS CAST 180 VOTE CAST % 13.39

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

PALOS VERDES PEN UN F- GBM

ANTHONY M COLLATCS NP 78
GREGORY T ROYSTON NP 48
BARBARA LUCKY NP 99
KAREN HUNTER BI RD NP 84
MALCOLM S SHARP NP 102
HEATHER H MATSON NP 35
PALCS VERDES LI BRARY- BT

C B DAVENPCORT NP 134
DI ANE A ROBINSON NP 76

BARRY YUDESS NP 44
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED PEARBLOSSOM

REG STERED VOTERS 320 BALLOTS CAST 73 VOTE CAST % 22.81

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 4 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 7

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 47
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 18
BETTY J W ENKE NP 30
STEVE BUFFALO NP 30
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 36
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 38
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 34
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 10
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 32
A S BEATTIE SR NP 22
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 23
KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

GEORG A L HALLI MAN NP 31
VANCE D POVEROY NP 44
ROBERT M DUTTON SR NP 25
JAMES MONRCE LEER NP 29
JEFF SAUER NP 20
CHRISTINE C SMTH NP 27
PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 2

DI CK VELLS NP 25
GORDON G DEXTER NP 37

PALMDALE WATER-BD DI V 5
STEVE R CORDOVA NP 43
DAVE GOVEZ NP 9
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED QUARTZ HILL

REG STERED VOTERS 2,812 BALLOTS CAST 385 VOTE CAST % 13.69

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 209
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 116
BETTY J W ENKE NP 201
STEVE BUFFALO NP 205
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 162
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM

KATHY CAROTHERS NP 166
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 239
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 68
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 193
A S BEATTIE SR NP 140
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 106
VESTSI DE UNI ON' SCHOOL - GBM

JOHN K CURI EL NP 216
TONY F WATSON NP 152
LI NDA K JONES NP 217

JOAN SODERGREN NP 256
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED RAMONA

REG STERED VOTERS 3,989 BALLOTS CAST 456 VOTE CAST % 11.43

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 354
DAVI D K HALL NP 306
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 87
COVI NA- VALLEY UNI FI ED- GBM

Rl CHARD WHI TE NP 35
CHARLES M KEMP NP 50
KI' M ROGERS NP 26
TERI M MElI STER NP 38
WALNUT VALLEY UNI F SCH- GBM
HELEN HALL NP 119
M CHAEL WEST NP 82
CI NDY M RUI Z NP 107
NANCY A LYONS NP 132

ANYORK LEE NP 130
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED RI O HONDO

REG STERED VOTERS 1,137 BALLOTS CAST 87 VOTE CAST % 7.65

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 10

RI O HONDO COMM GBM TR3

CRYSTAL C CHAVEZ NP 9
A ACOSTA- SALAZAR NP 4
EL MONTE UNI ON H GH GBM

JOHN TRAN NP 12
STEVE A ORTI Z NP 5
T "TESS' VELASCO NP 5
BEN ESCOBEDO NP 7
CARLOS G SALCEDO NP 3
TONSON MAN NP 4
JANE M MYRI NG NP 3
MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM
HECTOR A CHACON NP 5
EDW N "ED' CHAU NP 2
GERRI GUZVAN NP 3
C M I LLI NGNORTH NP 0
MARYLCQU SAAVEDRA NP 1
EL MONTE CITY SCH GBM

ROBERTO E CRUZ NP 3
EDDI E ZUNI GA NP 8
JANYE LEE | BERRI NP 11
ROBERT M BARRIGCS NP 4
A R SALCEDO NP 10
GARVEY SCHOCL- GBM

| RENE FLORES NP 37
A "TONY" RAMOS NP 39
JOHN YUEN NP 29

BOB BRUESCH NP 40
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED RONLAND HEI GHTS

REG STERED VOTERS 18,539 BALLOTS CAST 2,140 VOIE CAST % 11.54

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 16 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 31

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 1, 587
DAVI D K HALL NP 1,272
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 442
ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM

ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 848
CARY C CHEN NP 1,096
CECILIA S ORNELAS NP 437
G LBERT G GARCIA NP 729
C J GREEN NP 307
BRI AN A GUTI ERREZ NP 191
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 510
A KI MO MORRI S NP 809
WALNUT VALLEY UNI F SCH- GBM

HELEN HALL NP 9
M CHAEL WEST NP 6
CI NDY M RUI Z NP 6
NANCY A LYONS NP 11
ANYORK LEE NP 17
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED SANTA CATALINA IS

REG STERED VOTERS 185 BALLOTS CAST 23 VOTE CAST % 12.43

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

LONG BEACH UNI FI ED SCH SPC T

YES 10

NO 12
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED SAUGUS
REG STERED VOTERS 8,897 BALLOTS CAST 924 VOTE CAST % 10.39
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 16 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 28
SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP A

YES 25

NO 75

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP B

YES 11

NO 88

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP C

YES 88

NO 17

SANTA CLARI TA COM CCL- GBML

BRI AN E KOEGLE NP 214

JOHN L DORTCH NP 84

ROBI N L BRYCE NP 139

M CHAEL D BERGER NP 335

SANTA CLARI TA COM CCL- GBMB

RANDY R MOBERG NP 280

JOAN MAC GREGOR NP 460

WM S. HART UNI ON H G4 GBM

BOB JENSEN NP 447

LI NDA VALDES NP 266

PAUL B STRI CKLAND NP 433

SUZAN SOLOVON NP 327

JCE MESSI NA NP 372

NEWHALL COUNTY WATER- BD

KATHRYN R COLLEY NP 75

M CHAEL S CRUZ NP 52

MARI A A GUTZEIT NP 114

B J ATKI NS NP 124



VB66RD RUN 11/20/09 16:50

JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

UNI NCORPORATED

REG STERED VOTERS
TOTAL PRECI NCTS

445 BALLOTS CAST
1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG

MONTEBELLO UNI FI ED SCH GBM

HECTOR A CHACON
EDW N "ED' CHAU
GERRI GUZMAN

C M | LLI NGAORTH
MARYLOU SAAVEDRA

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

21
37
23
17

REG STRAR- RECORDER/ COUNTY CLERK

VOTE CAST BY COMMUNI TY AND CCOUNCI L DI STRI CT

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09

51 VOTE CAST %
2

SQUTH SAN GABRI EL
11. 46

PAGE

173
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED SQUTH WHI TTI ER

REG STERED VOTERS 24,462 BALLOTS CAST 2,264 VOIE CAST % 9.26

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 19 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 37

RI O HONDO COVM COL- GBM TR5

M YANEZ- JI M NEZ NP 641
MADELI NE SHAPI RO NP 797
SOQUTH WHI TTlI ER SCHOOL- GBM

JORGE S HERNANDEZ NP 739
JOSUE ALVARADO NP 278
LAYLA AVI LA NP 464
SYLVI A V MACI AS NP 491
ORCHARD DALE WATER- BD

O "TOBY" CHAVEZ NP 202
R J "BOB" NOONAN NP 491
JOSEPH VELASCO Il NP 537
H C ESTABROOK NP 368

ESTELA MACHORRO NP 145
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED SPADRA

REG STERED VOTERS 2,103 BALLOTS CAST 301 VOTE CAST % 14.31

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 4

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 216
DAVI D K HALL NP 170
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 47

POMONA UNI FI ED SCHOCL- GBM

ROBERT S TORRES NP 2
FRANK C GUZMAN NP 1
JOHN J AVI LA NP 1
ROBERTA A PERLVAN NP 3
ANDREW S WONG NP 2
HANK MOLLET NP 2
ADRI ENNE K MACKLI N NP 3
POMONA UNI FI ED SCH U/ T- GBM

JASON A ROTHVAN NP 2
STEVE LUSTRO NP 3
NANCY A MATARRI TA NP 0
WALNUT VALLEY UNI F SCH- GBM

HELEN HALL NP 128
M CHAEL WEST NP 100
CI NDY M RUI Z NP 109
NANCY A LYONS NP 147

ANYORK LEE NP 166
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED STEVENSON RANCH
REG STERED VOTERS 8,521 BALLOTS CAST 1,316 VOTE CAST % 15.44
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 13
SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP A

YES 631

NO 497

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP B

YES 229

NO 842

SANTA CLARI TA VLY UNI NCORP C

YES 697

NO 482

SANTA CLARI TA COM CCL- GBML

BRI AN E KOEGLE NP 230

JOHN L DORTCH NP 118

ROBI N L BRYCE NP 150

M CHAEL D BERGER NP 477

SANTA CLARI TA COM CCL- GBMB

RANDY R MOBERG NP 376

JOAN MAC GREGOR NP 516

WM S. HART UNI ON H G4 GBM

BOB JENSEN NP 631

LI NDA VALDES NP 330

PAUL B STRI CKLAND NP 586

SUZAN SOLOVON NP 545

JCE MESSI NA NP 423

NEWHALL SCHOOL- GBM

CRAI G S DUSWALT NP 476

PH LIP C ELLIS JR NP 411

CHRI STY L SM TH NP 451

JOHN M MCCGRATH NP 483

K SCOIT M LLER NP 308
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED SUNLAND
REG STERED VOTERS 11 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 1
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED TOPANGA

REG STERED VOTERS 202 BALLOTS CAST 29 VOTE CAST % 14.36

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

DI ANE COVBES NP 5
F GORDON VWHI TEHEAD NP 18
LESLI STEIN NP 21

DAVE MOORVAN NP 14
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED VALENC!I A
REG STERED VOTERS 1 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 2 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 2
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED VALI NDA

REG STERED VOTERS 12,546 BALLOTS CAST 805 VOTE CAST % 6.42

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 7 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 14

MI' SAN ANTONI O COM COL- GBM

JUDY CHEN HAGGERTY NP 481
DAVI D K HALL NP 449
JOHN MENDCOZA NP 335
HACI ENDA LA PUENTE SCH GBM
JOSEPH K CHANG NP 251
RUDY R CHAVARRIA NP 348
HENRY E GONZALES NP 235
M KE | TOW NP 201
ANI TA PEREZ NP 366
ROALAND UNI FI ED SCHOOL- GBM
ROBERT F HI DALGO NP 55
CARY C CHEN NP 17
CECILIA S ORNELAS NP 26
G LBERT G GARCIA NP 51
C J GREEN NP 21
BRI AN A GUTI ERREZ NP 16
PH LLI P R ESTRADA NP 48
A KIMO MORRI S NP 29
WEST COVI NA UNI F SCH GBM

M CHAEL T FLOAERS NP 19
GEORGE FULLER NP 15
El LEEN M JI MENEZ NP 47
JESSI CA SHEWWAKER NP 21

M NDY M RACLE NP 33
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS

TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED VEEST ATHENS
REG STERED VOTERS 4,338 BALLOTS CAST 0 VOTE CAST % 0.00
TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 3
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED VEST COVPTON

REG STERED VOTERS 3,029 BALLOTS CAST 190 VOTE CAST % 6. 27

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 5

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON NP 109
PJ JOHNSON NP 29
OLIVIA A VERRETT NP 31
COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP 121
DEATRA M HANDY NP 47
TOVAS CARLCS NP 35
WLLIE D CARSON NP 16
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 94
MARG E N GARRETT NP 97
NYDJA A QUARLES NP 17
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 33
JOEL ESTRADA NP 50
MARJORIE A SHIPP NP 75

P SI MPSON-Gd PSON NP 83
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED VEST HILLS

REG STERED VOTERS 1,292 BALLOTS CAST 103 VOTE CAST % 7.97

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 1 PRECI NCTS REPCRTI NG 2

LAS VI RGENES USD- GBM

DI ANE COVBES NP 22
F GORDON VWHI TEHEAD NP 59
LESLI STEIN NP 72

DAVE MOORVAN NP 56
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED W LLOVBROCK

REG STERED VOTERS 8,504 BALLOTS CAST 538 VOTE CAST % 6.33

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 8 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 16

COVPTON COW COLL-GBM TR 2

JOHN P HAM LTON NP 328
PJ JOHNSON NP 57
OLIVIA A VERRETT NP 82
COVPTON UNI F SCHOCL- GBM

MAE THOVAS NP 301
DEATRA M HANDY NP 137
TOVAS CARLCS NP 118
WLLIE D CARSON NP 61
SATRA D ZURI TA NP 266
MARG E N GARRETT NP 247
NYDJA A QUARLES NP 39
JOSEPH L LEW S NP 82
JOEL ESTRADA NP 174
MARJORIE A SHIPP NP 182

P SI MPSON-Gd PSON NP 221
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JOB 0019 CONSCLI DATED ELECTI ONS TO BE HELD 11/03/09 CLOSE 10/19/09
UNI NCORPORATED W LSONA

REG STERED VOTERS 4,769 BALLOTS CAST 500 VOTE CAST % 10. 48

TOTAL PRECI NCTS 3 PRECI NCTS REPORTI NG 6

ANTELOPE VLY COW COLL- GBM

M CHAEL R ADAMS NP 243
ROBERT E ALVARADO NP 207
BETTY J W ENKE NP 237
STEVE BUFFALO NP 205
BRUCE MACPHERSON NP 192
ANTELOPE VLY JNT UN Hi - GBM
KATHY CAROTHERS NP 241
BARBARA W LLI BRAND NP 246
DONNA LEE REDVAYNE NP 121
JAMES T (JIM LOTT NP 222
A S BEATTIE SR NP 165
EMVETT B MURRELL NP 120
KEPPEL UNI ON SCHOOL- GBM

GEORG A L HALLI MAN NP 37
VANCE D POVEROY NP 29
ROBERT M DUTTON SR NP 43
JAMES MONRCE LEER NP 30
JEFF SAUER NP 41
CHRISTINE C SMTH NP 53
W LSONA SCHOOL- GBM

BRI AN THOMVAS NP 214
DI ANA LEE CALLARI NP 227
LINDA J PORER NP 203

S L MENDELSCN NP 215





